
PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 1
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
11-00000838 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 410 SW GLOVER ST M ALEXANDER, ROSIE
----------- 9/07/11 $12000 01-02514-000-00166- -12 APPLICANT

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD SCREENED BACK PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 01 BUILDING PERMIT 9/06/12 OWNER

-----------
11-00000953 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2205 NW HARVARD WALK M
----------- 10/13/11 $4350 01-08978-000-00215-1 -10 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3'X6'X4.5' UNDERGROUND SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000006 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 300 SW 24TH ST M
----------- 1/03/12 $481724 01-11472-000-00659-1 -1 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERICAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/09/12 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000008 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 801 SW A ST M NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
----------- 1/03/12 $30000 01-04250-000-00398-4 - BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/03/12

-----------
12-00000009 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4203 SW BROADSTONE AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $270938 - - -00700- -14 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA DUPLEX, BLOCK, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000010 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4205 SW BROADSTONE AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $271334 - - -00700- -13 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA DUPLEX, BLOCK, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000011 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4301 SW BROADSTONE AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $271334 - - -00700- -11 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA DUPLEX, BLOCK, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 01 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000012 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4303 SW BROADSTONE AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $270938 - - -00700- -10 ELDER CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000012 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA DUPLEX, BLOCK, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000013 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4300 SW BROADSTONE AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $270938 - - -00700- -85 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA DUPLEX, BLOCK, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000014 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4207 SW BROADSTONE AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $270339 - - -00700- -12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA DUPLEX, BLOCK, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000015 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1600 NE GREENBRIER RD M
----------- 1/03/12 $332772 - - -00669-1 -41 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/05/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000016 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3807 SW ROUNDSTONE BLVD M
----------- 1/03/12 $235530 - - -00690- -41 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/09/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000017 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4006 SW GRACE FARMS AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $214833 - - -00727- -26 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000018 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4007 SW GRACE FARMS AVE M
----------- 1/03/12 $216318 - - -00727- -30 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/04/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000023 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1102 NW LOWES AVE M
----------- 1/05/12 $1683352 01-12822-004-00681- -08 MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000023 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 13,912 SF BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/18/12 MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

-----------
12-00000026 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 805 NW B ST M MEEKS, ROBERT L
----------- 1/05/12 $74000 01-01858-000-00109-2 -8 ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD BR, BA, GARAGE, 1081 SF\ ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/09/12 ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000027 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1907 SW 20TH ST M
----------- 1/05/12 $211578 - - -00668-4 -200 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/12 ARC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000028 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4105 SW LILAC ST M
----------- 1/05/12 $279242 - - -00696-1 -84 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/12

-----------
12-00000032 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2002 NE OAKVIEW CV M
----------- 1/06/12 $289051 01- - -00764- -6 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000033 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4605 SW SKYLINE ST M
----------- 1/06/12 $288910 - - -00671-1 -87 DP DEVELOPMENT

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GARAGE, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/18/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000037 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 125 W CENTRAL AVE M 1
----------- 1/09/12 $225000 01-01064-000-00042- -123 THE PERSHING REDEV CO., LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL FIRST FLOOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/11/12 THE PERSHING REDEV CO., LLC

-----------
12-00000038 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2 WILLOW BANK CIR M GREG BAILEY
----------- 1/09/12 $8000 01-07246-000-00286-7 -4 OWNER

27-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000038 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE BACK PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/09/12

-----------
12-00000039 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 203 SE MARTIN LUTHER KING JR PKWY M
----------- 1/09/12 $210000 01-04889-000-00039-1 -5 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/09/12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000042 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2203 NW MAPLE GLEN RD M
----------- 1/09/12 $367258 - - -00720-1 -41 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/17/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000044 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5301 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 1/09/12 $156313 - - -00735- -54 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/12/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000045 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 800 SW O ST M PEARSON, PAUL LEON JR & DONNA
----------- 1/09/12 $65000 01-05502-000-00420- -1 APPLICANT

36-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BATH REMODEL AND ADD 149 SF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/10/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000051 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 5801 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD M
----------- 1/11/12 $938000 - - -00070-1 -1A CARLSON BROTHERS, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DOCK DOOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000052 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4500 SW SWINTON DR M
----------- 1/11/12 $4995 - - -00671-1 -76 APPLICANT

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INGROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/13/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000053 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 918 W CENTRAL AVE STE 2 SUSANA DEVELOPMENT INC
----------- 1/11/12 $4900 01-02646-000-00169-5 -41 CALCON LA INC/DBA CALLIS CONST

25-20-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000053 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/13/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000054 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 307 NW TALL OAKS AVE M
----------- 1/11/12 $304490 - - -00720-1 -55 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/17/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000058 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 720 NW 6TH ST M KEITH, BRENDA L
----------- 1/17/12 $600 01-03684-000-00350-1 -8 APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DIVIDE LG ROOM INTO TWO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/17/12

-----------
12-00000061 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4801 SW NEWCASTLE RD M
----------- 1/19/12 $378501 - - -00636-1 -209 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/12 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000062 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3400 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 1/19/12 $206072 - - -00710-2 -128 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/20/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000063 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2400 SW ASTER WAY M
----------- 1/19/12 $292198 - - -00696-1 -19 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000067 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3606 SW RIVERWOOD PL M
----------- 1/19/12 $298989 - - -00693-1 -42 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/23/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000068 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3801 SW FLATROCK AVE M
----------- 1/19/12 $186306 - - -00690- -21 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000068 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/23/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000069 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1002 NW PRINCETON SQUARE M
----------- 1/19/12 $373546 01-09005-000-00215-1 -70 ERIC O'BRYAN

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, CRAWL SP, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/20/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000071 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 208 N WALTON BLVD STE 1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP
----------- 1/19/12 $125875 01-03494-000-00313- -B B&B CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL STE. 2 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/19/12 B&B CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000073 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1317 ROYAL DR M DAVID MILLS
----------- 1/20/12 $6000 01-04062-000-00378-2 -1 OWNER

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 22X31 2-CAR GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000074 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4103 SW LILAC ST M
----------- 1/20/12 $273148 - - -00696-1 -83 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/24/12

-----------
12-00000075 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4101 SW LILAC ST M
----------- 1/20/12 $294652 - - -00696-1 -82 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000078 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3401 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 1/20/12 $258923 - - -00718-1 -56 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000079 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3300 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 1/20/12 $256466 - - -00718-1 -36 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000079 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000080 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3301 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 1/20/12 $269163 - - -00718-1 -1 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000081 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3403 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 1/20/12 $262704 - - -00718-1 -55 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000083 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1400 SW SUSANA ST STE 16
----------- 1/23/12 $3000 01-00817-000- - - CALCON LA INC/DBA CALLIS CONST

01-19-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL STE. 16 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/27/12 RICHARD'S ELECTRIC

-----------
12-00000084 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 609 SW 8TH ST STE 810
----------- 1/23/12 $367429 01-11088-000-00612-1 -1 GRINDSTONE CONST SOLUTIONS, LL

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/12 GRINDSTONE CONST SOLUTIONS, LL

-----------
12-00000085 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1801 SW LAURYNWOOD ST M
----------- 1/23/12 $204707 01-15374-000-00745- -5 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/23/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000086 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3405 NE OAKTRACE AVE M
----------- 1/23/12 $327265 01- - -00764- -26 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000087 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3505 NE OAKTRACE AVE M
----------- 1/23/12 $297883 01- - -00764- -30 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000087 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000100 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 202 N WALTON BLVD STE 24 SH&S PARTNERSHIP
----------- 1/24/12 $13000 01-03494-000-00313- -B SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/12

-----------
12-00000101 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 900 S WALTON BLVD STE B26
----------- 1/24/12 $20000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/12

-----------
12-00000102 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 908 S WALTON BLVD STE 36
----------- 1/24/12 $23000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/25/12

-----------
12-00000105 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 203 NW OLINKA PASS ST M
----------- 1/25/12 $16925 - - -00136-1 -28 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 14X24 SCREEN ROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000107 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 102 E CENTRAL AVE M TATE & HANEY
----------- 1/25/12 $80000 01-01021-000-00042- -80 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/26/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000108 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 201 SW D ST M HOLDEN, W P & TONI M
----------- 1/25/12 $5000 01-01740-000-00091-3 -6 APPLICANT

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ATTACH GARAGE TO HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/12

-----------
12-00000117 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 808 SE 21ST ST M
----------- 1/30/12 $50000 01-05268-000-00434-2 -1 DEAN CROWDER CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000117 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSIDE REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/30/12 DEAN CROWDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000118 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2904 RED FOX RDG M WALLACE, JOSEPH & LYNN
----------- 1/30/12 $8200 01-06427-000-00259- -7 QUALITY BUILDERS

13-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 FINISH ROOM & BATHROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/01/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000119 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2702 SW CALM RIDGE RD M
----------- 1/30/12 $210061 - - -00772- -97 RIVERWOOD HOMES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/12 RIVERWOOD HOMES, LLC

-----------
12-00000120 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2800 SW CALM RIDGE RD M
----------- 1/30/12 $201352 - - -00772- -98 RIVERWOOD HOMES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 1/31/12 RIVERWOOD HOMES, LLC

-----------
12-00000124 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 522 TIGER BLVD M HUNDLEY, LINDA K
----------- 1/31/12 $19950 01-05129-000-00232- -2 IC CONSTRUCTION

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RELOCATE GARAGE DOOR TO FRONT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/02/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000125 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3604 SW RIVERWOOD PL M
----------- 1/31/12 $270197 - - -00693-1 -41 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/03/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000133 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 805 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD M
----------- 2/01/12 $460420 - - -00800- - LR MOURNING CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3813 SQ FT RESTAURANT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/02/12 LR MOURNING CO

-----------
12-00000138 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1216 NE BUCKINGHAM BLVD M
----------- 2/06/12 $4650 - - -00497-1 -16 APPLICANT
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000138 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6 UNDERGROUND GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000139 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 606 SW 4TH ST M JOHNSON, PATRICIA K
----------- 2/06/12 $35000 01-01681-000-00093- - MAIN STREET BUILDERS

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL SFD ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000140 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4105 SW RHINESTONE BLVD M
----------- 2/06/12 $306328 - - -00840- -13 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000141 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3802 SW HIGH POINT AVE M
----------- 2/06/12 $175655 - - -00648- -5 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000142 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1202 SW WESTBURY PL M
----------- 2/06/12 $365785 01-11228-000-00636- -134 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000143 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4005 NE WATERVIEW TER M
----------- 2/06/12 $385932 - - -00795- -4 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/14/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000144 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4003 NE WATERVIEW TER M
----------- 2/06/12 $321713 - - -00795- -5 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/14/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000145 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6100 SW THORNEY CV M
----------- 2/06/12 $187696 - - -00712- -42 EAST LAKE HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000145 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, BLOCK, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/12 EAST LAKE HOMES

-----------
12-00000146 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2700 SW CALM RIDGE RD M
----------- 2/06/12 $238698 - - -00772- -96 RIVERWOOD HOMES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/07/12 RIVERWOOD HOMES, LLC

-----------
12-00000147 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5411 SW REGENT RD M
----------- 2/06/12 $156115 - - -00735- -65 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/10/12

-----------
12-00000148 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2900 MEDICAL CENTER PKWY STE 300
----------- 2/06/12 $137623 - - -00526-2 -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL OF OFFICE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000152 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2005 E CENTRAL AVE M MISSION INN LLC
----------- 2/08/12 $100000 01-00276-000- - - CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/12 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000153 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4103 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 2/08/12 $268818 - - -00759- -52 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GARAGE, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000154 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4105 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 2/08/12 $267333 - - -00759- -51 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GARAGE, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000155 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 2/08/12 $267745 - - -00759- -50 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000155 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GARAGE, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000156 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4203 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 2/08/12 $270501 - - -00759- -49 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GARAGE, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/09/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000157 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5410 SW REGENT RD M
----------- 2/08/12 $168033 - - -00735- -75 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2 BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/10/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000158 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5203 SW RIDGE MONT RD M
----------- 2/08/12 $334968 - - -00636-1 -162 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/13/12 PAYNE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000159 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 11 STONEBRIDGE WAY M WILLIS HARMON
----------- 2/08/12 $15000 01-05191-000-00408-1 -6 OWNER

22-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 24X30 SHOP BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/08/12

-----------
12-00000163 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2801 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 2/09/12 $250162 - - -00696-1 -98 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/10/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000164 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3504 SW DAVINCI BLVD M
----------- 2/09/12 $181520 - - -00604- -37 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000165 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3600 SW DAVINCI BLVD M
----------- 2/09/12 $181520 - - -00604- -36 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000165 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000169 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 100 SW APPLE BLOSSOM M DANIEL TAINTER
----------- 2/10/12 $2500 01-05983-000- -2 -4 OWNER

26-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X16 SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000170 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1901 SW 20TH ST M
----------- 2/10/12 $225444 - - -00668-4 -197 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/14/12 ARC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000171 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2005 SW BIRCH ST M
----------- 2/10/12 $225444 - - -00668-4 -196 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/14/12 ARC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000172 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1903 SW 20TH ST M
----------- 2/10/12 $204985 - - -00668-4 -198 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/14/12 ARC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000173 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1905 SW 20TH ST M
----------- 2/10/12 $209320 - - -00668-4 -199 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/14/12 ARC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000174 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2001 SW BIRCH ST M
----------- 2/10/12 $209184 - - -00668-4 -195 ARC CONSTRUCTION

1 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/14/12 ARC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000175 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6503 SW BRUSH BLVD M
----------- 2/10/12 $216864 - - -00712-1 -23 EAST LAKE HOMES
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DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000175 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, BLOCK, 2-CAR+ UTL GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/13/12 EAST LAKE HOMES

-----------
12-00000184 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6104 SW THORNEY CV M
----------- 2/13/12 $215537 - - -00712- -40 EAST LAKE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/15/12

-----------
12-00000185 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1405 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 2/14/12 $381690 - - -00775- -29 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000188 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1402 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 2/15/12 $327207 - - -00803- -11 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000189 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1801 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 2/15/12 $297992 - - -00622-1 -129 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/13/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000190 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5404 SW LAVENDER ST M
----------- 2/15/12 $329142 01-16469-000-00639- -5 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/17/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000191 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3700 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 2/15/12 $305051 - - -00718-1 -19 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/21/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000192 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3702 SW POLESTAR CV M
----------- 2/15/12 $182272 - - -00648- -17 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000192 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/21/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000193 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3706 SW HIGH POINT AVE M
----------- 2/15/12 $168626 - - -00648- -3 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/21/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000206 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2204 NW WILLOW ST M
----------- 2/22/12 $321177 - - -00720-1 -38 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 5BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000207 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 304 NW TALL OAKS AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $299111 - - -00720-1 -57 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000208 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3101 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -94 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000209 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2903 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -88 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000210 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 2905 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -89 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000211 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3001 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -90 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000211 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000212 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3207 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -101 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000213 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3007 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -93 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000214 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3003 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -91 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000215 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3005 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $265942 - - -00705- -92 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 4BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000216 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3107 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $270842 - - -00705- -97 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR, 2BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000217 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 3201 SW WINDRIFT AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $270842 - - -00705- -98 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR, 2BA, 2-CAR GAR EA SIDE, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000218 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2203 NW SMALL OAKS ST M
----------- 2/22/12 $273459 - - -00720- -5 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000218 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 01 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000219 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2703 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $248785 - - -00696-1 -97 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/23/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000220 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2803 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $275154 - - -00696-1 -99 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/23/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000221 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4202 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 2/22/12 $275253 - - -00759- -38 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR. BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000224 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 100 NW 2ND ST M WALTON 5 & 10
----------- 2/22/12 $15000 01-01037-000-00042- -171 NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD WALL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000225 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2203 SW PINOAK AVE M
----------- 2/22/12 $4650 - - -00630-2 -92 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000226 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4 PARADISE PL M
----------- 2/22/12 $4650 01-07589-000-00346-5 -9 APPLICANT

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000227 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4 CHURCHWELL DR M
----------- 2/22/12 $5195 01-06069-000-00286-3 -7 APPLICANT

27-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000227 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000228 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2703 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 2/22/12 $3722 - - -00772- -5 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 UNDERGROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/28/12

-----------
12-00000229 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 603 KINGS DR M LANGFORD, KEVIN L & GINA
----------- 2/22/12 $20000 01-02973-000-00218- -30 OWNER

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 24X28 GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/22/12

-----------
12-00000230 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 608 SW 8TH ST APT 8600 WAL-MART PROPERTIES INC # 05-9
----------- 2/22/12 $89000 01-02735-000-00185- - BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000236 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1305 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 2/24/12 $273291 - - -00775- -57 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/24/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00000237 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1703 SW D ST M RIFE, LINDA A
----------- 2/24/12 $2000 01-02914-000-00216-5 -9 APPLICANT

06-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD WALLS IN GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/24/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000238 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 610 W CENTRAL AVE M MARPLE TRUST, CHARLES L
----------- 2/24/12 $500 01-03218-000- - - APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD DOOR TO CARPORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/24/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000239 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 401 TRAILS END LN M SWISHER, BRIAN J & GAIL C
----------- 2/24/12 $2500 01-00432-000- - - APPLICANT

30-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000239 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 160 SF STORAGE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/01/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000253 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3506 NW RIVERBEND RD M
----------- 2/29/12 $453152 - - -00714-2 -16 VAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/01/12 VAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000256 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 414 NW 7TH ST M TWILA FARISH
----------- 2/29/12 $3000 01-02328-000-00134-28-14 OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 27'X8' FRONT PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 2/29/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000257 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4104 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 2/29/12 $256242 - - -00759- -7 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000258 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4106 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 2/29/12 $272676 - - -00759- -8 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000259 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 2/29/12 $299987 - - -00759- -22 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000260 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4200 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 2/29/12 $323859 - - -00759- -37 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000264 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1801 PHYLLIS ST M LAKESIDE CENTER, LLC
----------- 3/02/12 $25000 01-08317-000-00305- -5 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

04-19-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000264 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000265 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4 CAMERON TRACE M GLASS ENTERPRISES
----------- 3/02/12 $447676 01-05908-000-00187- -50 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00000266 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1902 SW BROMPTON ST M
----------- 3/02/12 $194760 - - -00745- -82 CECILIE PINKLEY

2-19-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000267 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1904 SW BROMPTON ST M
----------- 3/02/12 $194760 - - -00745- -81 CECILIE PINKLEY

2-19-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000271 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 508 SW 8TH ST M
----------- 3/02/12 $175000 - - -00185-15- BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/20/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000276 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2504 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 3/05/12 $4695 - - -00696-1 -60 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6 IN-GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000277 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3803 SE 5TH ST M
----------- 3/05/12 $4695 01-08595-000-00101-4 -17 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6 IN-GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000278 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2209 SW PINOAK AVE M
----------- 3/05/12 $4695 - - -00630-2 -89 APPLICANT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000278 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6 IN-GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000279 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4004 SW CLEARCREEK CV M
----------- 3/05/12 $361528 - - -00693-1 -83 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/07/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000282 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2604 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 3/06/12 $266970 - - -00772- -21 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000283 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2606 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 3/06/12 $269163 - - -00772- -22 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000284 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2700 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 3/06/12 $256466 - - -00772- -23 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000285 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2702 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 3/06/12 $266565 - - -00772- -24 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000286 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1909 E CENTRAL AVE M MAHON TRUST, WILLIAM T & MAHON
----------- 3/06/12 $75000 01-04890-000-00456- - APPLICANT

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/06/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000292 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4003 SW GRACE FARMS AVE M
----------- 3/06/12 $213952 - - -00727- -28 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000292 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000293 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4005 SW GRACE FARMS AVE M
----------- 3/06/12 $215357 - - -00727- -29 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000295 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1104 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 3/06/12 $307033 - - -00775- -3 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000296 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1103 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 3/06/12 $303060 - - -00775- -63 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000298 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2605 SW WINDY WAY CT M
----------- 3/06/12 $272163 - - -00772- -62 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000304 329 COM NEW STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BLDGS 401 SW 24TH ST M
----------- 3/07/12 $15000 01-09420-000-00007-1 -12 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 3 ANTENNAS TO TOWER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000305 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1003 NE J ST M BARNES, JAME MANUEL & PRISCILL
----------- 3/07/12 $18000 01-05321-000-00127- - APPLICANT

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 15X17 CLOSE ABOVE UNDERGROUND SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/07/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000308 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3811 NW WISHING SPRING RD M BELLA VISTA CHURCH OF CHRIST
----------- 3/07/12 $59580 01-08099-34 - - - OWNER
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000308 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BATHROOM ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/08/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000310 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4600 SW CHANCERY ST M
----------- 3/08/12 $298503 - - -00671-1 -44 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/20/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000311 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3402 SW CROSSWINDS BLVD M DON DEAN
----------- 3/08/12 $261450 - - -00693-1 -26 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/28/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000316 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3608 SW RIVERWOOD PL M
----------- 3/09/12 $272676 - - -00693-1 -43 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/09/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000317 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1706 SE WALTON BLVD STE 12 BESCHNETT, WILLIAM R & PHYLLIS
----------- 3/09/12 $23000 01-05114-000-00440- -2 BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMOVE EXIST WALLS, RECONFIGURE SPACE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/21/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000323 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2103 SW PINOAK AVE M
----------- 3/12/12 $4995 - - -00630-2 -97 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6X4.5 STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/12

-----------
12-00000324 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1619 NE ROCK ST M
----------- 3/12/12 $4995 - - -00669-1 -62 APPLICANT

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6X4.5 STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/12

-----------
12-00000325 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3505 SE 6TH ST M
----------- 3/12/12 $4995 01-08809-000-00102-5 -3 APPLICANT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000325 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6X4.5 STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/12

-----------
12-00000326 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4300 SW LILLY ST M
----------- 3/12/12 $4995 01-12717-000-00696-1 -45 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6X4.5 STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/12

-----------
12-00000327 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3002 RED HAVEN ST M
----------- 3/12/12 $4995 01-07381-000-00425-3 -14 APPLICANT

26-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X6X4.5 STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/12

-----------
12-00000328 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 813 SW RAINTREE LN STE 27
----------- 3/12/12 $20000 01-08507-000-00362- -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL STE. 27 FOR SHOW UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000329 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 307 NE BRANCHWOOD TER M
----------- 3/12/12 $336064 - - -00795- -13 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00000331 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 609 SE 3RD ST M
----------- 3/12/12 $3445 - - -00111-3 -12 APPLICANT

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INGROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/12/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000332 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4114 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 3/12/12 $244782 - - -00693-1 -112 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000333 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3905 SW GEMSTONE BLVD M
----------- 3/12/12 $234727 - - -00840- -2 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION
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12-00000333 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000335 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 705 SW DUKE AVE M TIM MASON
----------- 3/12/12 $1500 - - -00272-1 -48 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 160 SF STORAGE SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/13/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000342 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1406 SE 21ST ST M STORM, DAVID A & CHRISTIE J
----------- 3/14/12 $3000 01-07921-000-00447-4 -17 APPLICANT

05-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X16 PATIO COVER, 10X8 PERGOLA/ARBOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/22/12

-----------
12-00000343 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1501 MAYFLOWER RD M BRANAM FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST,
----------- 3/14/12 $5000 01-01826-001-00104- -4 OWNER

01-19-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DETACHED ARBOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/15/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000344 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 709 SW 2ND ST M R WITCHER INVESTMENTS INC
----------- 3/14/12 $214785 01-01869-000-00110- - DINERO LAND / ROCKY CREEK CONS

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, CRAWL SP, BASEMENT, SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/15/12 ROCKY CREEK CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000345 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 804 SW SUMMITCHASE RD M
----------- 3/14/12 $35245 - - -00694-1 -78 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 16.5X30 ROOM ADDITION, BEDROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/15/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000346 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6305 SW BEAR RD M
----------- 3/14/12 $194485 - - -00712-1 -57 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/15/12 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

-----------
12-00000347 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4701 SW WESTCHESTER RD M
----------- 3/14/12 $310362 - - -00636-1 -7 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION
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12-00000347 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR CAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/29/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000348 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1101 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 3/14/12 $307393 - - -00775- -64 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/21/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000349 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 900 MUSEUM WAY M
----------- 3/16/12 $21618 01-00356-000-00734- -6 PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD 2 RESTROOMS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/16/12 PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000351 329 COM NEW STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BLDGS 406 S WALTON BLVD M
----------- 3/16/12 $15000 01-01133-000-00011-1 -1A APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 3 ANTENNAS TO EXISTING TOWER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/20/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000352 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 507 SE EATON ST M
----------- 3/19/12 $6250 - - -00475-1 -32 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000353 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 803 SW THORNCROFT AVE M
----------- 3/19/12 $4275 - - -00636-1 -82 APPLICANT

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000355 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1008 NW J ST STE F WER-PEC INC
----------- 3/19/12 $5250 01-08249-000-00250- -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000357 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1 BLUESTEM LN M WOODS CREEK INC
----------- 3/20/12 $4995 01-08072-000-00299-3 -1 APPLICANT

27-20-30
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12-00000357 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000358 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 507 LYNDAL LN M
----------- 3/20/12 $4995 - - -00605-4 -6 APPLICANT

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000360 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2005 NE OAKVIEW CV M WOODS CREEK INC
----------- 3/20/12 $4995 01- - -00764- -5 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000361 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2301 SW CHINQUAPIN AVE M WOODS CREEK INC
----------- 3/20/12 $4995 - - -00665-3 -153 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000362 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2302 SW NOTTINGHAM AVE M WOODS CREEK INC
----------- 3/20/12 $4995 - - -00671-1 -31 APPLICANT

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000367 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 6405 SW PUPPY PL M ALAN & LORI YOUNG
----------- 3/20/12 $3500 01-07966-000- - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X20 STORAGE BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/21/12

-----------
12-00000368 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 600 SE FULLERTON ST M
----------- 3/20/12 $4895 - - -00476-7 -15 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/26/12

-----------
12-00000369 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3805 SW CORNERSTONE RD M
----------- 3/20/12 $4895 - - -00693-1 -57 APPLICANT
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12-00000369 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/26/12

-----------
12-00000370 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1902 NE OAKMONT RD M
----------- 3/20/12 $4895 01- - -00763- -31 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/26/12

-----------
12-00000371 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1605 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 3/20/12 $329142 - - -00803- -29 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000372 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1607 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 3/20/12 $325853 - - -00803- -30 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000373 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4200 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 3/20/12 $243867 - - -00759- -9 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000378 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2501 SE 14TH ST STE 9
----------- 3/21/12 $300 01-04902-000-00129- -A APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BUILD WALL WITH DOOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/21/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000379 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4204 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE M
----------- 3/21/12 $390291 - - -00700- -45 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2-ST TRIPLEX, 3BR, 3BA, 2-CAR GAR EACHI ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000380 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4202 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE M
----------- 3/21/12 $390291 - - -00700- -44 ELDER CONSTRUCTION
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12-00000380 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2-ST TRIPLEX, 3BR, 3BA, 2-CAR GAR EACHI ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000381 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4200 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE M
----------- 3/21/12 $390291 - - -00700- -43 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2-ST TRIPLEX, 3BR, 3BA, 2-CAR GAR EACHI ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000382 RMF4 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 3 & 4 4300 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE M
----------- 3/21/12 $390291 - - -00700- -46 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2-ST TRIPLEX, 3BR, 3BA, 2-CAR GAR EACHI ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000383 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2609 S WALTON BLVD M
----------- 3/21/12 $87000 01-10812-000-00613- -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INSTALL OVERHEAD DOORS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000384 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 213 TUNBRIDGE DR M MIKE SCHMIDT
----------- 3/21/12 $12000 - - -00436-1 -12 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD BACK PORCH & GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/30/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000386 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6307 SW BEAR RD M
----------- 3/23/12 $187880 - - -00712-1 -58 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000387 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6103 SW THORNEY CV M
----------- 3/23/12 $179974 - - -00712- -44 EAST LAKE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/26/12 EAST LAKE HOMES

-----------
12-00000388 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 100 NE J ST STE 4
----------- 3/23/12 $135000 01-04732-001-00461- -1 APPLICANT
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12-00000388 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD OPENINGS IN WALL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/09/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000389 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2505 SW PINOAK AVE M SERGIO SUEREZ
----------- 3/23/12 $4995 - - -00696-1 -65 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/23/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000393 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3300 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 3/26/12 $210100 - - -00710-2 -124 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/29/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000394 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 907 SW KRUG DR M
----------- 3/26/12 $5800 - - -00498-1 -25 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BACK DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/12

-----------
12-00000395 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 305 PEACH ORCHARD RD M
----------- 3/26/12 $8000 - - -00338- -4 STEELE DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 20X24 DETACHED GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/26/12 STEELE DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000396 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2614 NW A ST M SCOTT, TIMOTHY WAYNE & KATHY R
----------- 3/27/12 $2000 01-03072-000-00221- -195 APPLICANT

18-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BACK DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/27/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000405 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 210 SW C ST M
----------- 3/29/12 $275208 - - -00091- - TODD RENFROW

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, CRAWL SP, 2 CAR DETACHED GAR, ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/30/12 TODD RENFROW

-----------
12-00000406 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 212 SW C ST M MOODY REVOCABLE TRUST, VERA &
----------- 3/29/12 $28000 01-01746-000-00091-3 -16 TODD RENFROW

31-20-30
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12-00000406 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD MASTER BR & BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/30/12 TODD RENFROW

-----------
12-00000407 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2008 SW RIVERSTONE RD M
----------- 3/29/12 $170927 - - -00730-1 -181 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/29/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00000408 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2014 SW RIVERSTONE RD M
----------- 3/29/12 $202805 - - -00730-1 -232 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 3/29/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00000411 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3204 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 3/29/12 $200960 - - -00710-2 -55 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/03/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000412 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3204 SW CALM RIDGE RD M
----------- 3/29/12 $190628 - - -00729- -28 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/09/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000413 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4001 SW RHINESTONE BLVD M
----------- 3/29/12 $293632 - - -00840- -19 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000420 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 414 NW 6TH ST M FOSTER, DAVID E
----------- 4/03/12 $15000 01-02243-000-00134-18-12 JOHN CLARK JR

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL KITCHEN & BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/04/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000421 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 902 S WALTON BLVD STE A12
----------- 4/03/12 $56000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP



PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 32
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000421 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/04/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000422 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 605 SW BARN VALLEY RD M
----------- 4/03/12 $223230 - - -00727- -44 JEFF QUAM CONSTRUCTION, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/09/12 JEFF QUAM CONSTRUCTION, INC

-----------
12-00000423 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6105 SW THORNEY CV M
----------- 4/03/12 $187370 - - -00712- -45 EAST LAKE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/04/12 EAST LAKE HOMES

-----------
12-00000424 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2802 SW ASTER WAY M
----------- 4/03/12 $276722 - - -00696-1 -31 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000425 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2601 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 4/03/12 $249735 01-12765-000-00696-1 -93 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000426 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2600 SW AZALEA AVE M
----------- 4/03/12 $339534 - - -00696-1 -104 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000427 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1300 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 4/03/12 $321612 - - -00775- -7 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00000428 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3703 SW POLESTAR CV M
----------- 4/03/12 $194427 - - -00648- -20 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION
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12-00000428 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000429 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 302 HUFFMAN ST M
----------- 4/03/12 $361531 01-03161-002-00230- -2A DAVID HARRIS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 5BA, 2-STORY, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/04/12 DAVID HARRIS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000433 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1201 MELISSA DR M
----------- 4/04/12 $5208534 01-03206-001-00255- -5 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 37,743 SF OFFICE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/12 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000434 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2603 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 4/04/12 $235123 - - -00696-1 -94 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000435 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2803 SW ASTER WAY M
----------- 4/04/12 $282928 - - -00696-1 -34 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/06/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000436 329 COM NEW STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BLDGS 1108 NW 10TH ST M
----------- 4/04/12 $15000 01-00853-000- - - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 3 ANTENNA TO EXISTING TOWER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/04/12

-----------
12-00000438 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 6108 SW OSAGE ST M WILLIE PARKER
----------- 4/04/12 $2500 - - -00712-1 -30 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000444 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1705 NW MYSTIC AVE M
----------- 4/05/12 $385314 - - -00609-1 -70 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000444 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 5BA, CRAWL SP, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/05/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00000445 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4203 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 4/05/12 $265053 - - -00759- -21 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/09/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000446 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 902 S WALTON BLVD STE A15
----------- 4/05/12 $22000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/10/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000462 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2303 SW NUTMEG ST M
----------- 4/09/12 $4800 - - -00665-3 -134 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORM SHELTER IN GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/10/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000464 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5301 SW REGENT RD M
----------- 4/09/12 $138029 - - -00735- -74 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BAH, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000466 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1404 SW ROSEDALE AVE M
----------- 4/09/12 $299471 - - -00802- - BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/11/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000470 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2503 S WALTON BLVD STE 5 KIMBERLY PLAZA INC
----------- 4/11/12 $2000 01-00095-000- - - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD RESTROOMS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/13/12

-----------
12-00000474 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1407 SE S ST M BAILEY, JUDITH & NORMAN
----------- 4/11/12 $1000 01-01382-000-00052-5 -17 APPLICANT

05-19-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000474 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 SLAB FOR FUTURE ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/12/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000476 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4202 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 4/12/12 $272379 - - -00759- -10 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/17/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000477 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1101 NE ST IVES RD M
----------- 4/12/12 $338613 - - -00669-1 -99 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000480 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 8402 WINDSONG LN M
----------- 4/12/12 $396061 01-16423-000-00562- -6 LANCE LEE CONSTRUCTION, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 4-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/12 LANCE LEE CONSTRUCTION, INC

-----------
12-00000481 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5408 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 4/12/12 $156115 - - -00735- -43 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000482 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3811 NW CREEKSTONE BLVD M
----------- 4/12/12 $4895 - - -00594-1 -6 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 UNDERGROUND STORM SHELTER IN GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/17/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000483 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3901 NE NIGHTINGALE M
----------- 4/12/12 $4995 - - -00496-1 -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000484 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1908 SW LAURYNWOOD ST M
----------- 4/12/12 $4995 - - -00745- -21 APPLICANT

2-19-31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000484 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000485 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4 GRASSLAND TRL M WOODS CREEK INC
----------- 4/12/12 $4995 01-08058-000-00299-2 -2 APPLICANT

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000486 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2308 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 4/12/12 $5495 - - -00554-1 -53 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000489 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1009 SW PARNELL DR M PITTMAN, JOHN STEPHEN & HELEN
----------- 4/13/12 $5145 01-07806-000-00345-1 -2 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/13/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000491 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1007 SE 4TH ST M MICHELE WHALEN
----------- 4/13/12 $1200 - - - - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/13/12

-----------
12-00000493 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4204 SW BANBURY DR M
----------- 4/13/12 $306028 - - -00622-1 -53 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/07/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000495 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 702 SE 5TH ST STE 20 DIXIELAND INC
----------- 4/16/12 $125000 01-00697-000- - - OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/16/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000503 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1204 NE 3RD ST M KAMBANIS, KAREN LYNN
----------- 4/18/12 $7000 01-04013-000-00374- -22 APPLICANT

29-20-30
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12-00000503 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ROOF OVER PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/18/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000504 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3905 SW HUCKLEBERRY ST M
----------- 4/18/12 $880 - - -00608-1 -32 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X16 PATIO COVER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000512 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 603 BAYLOR ST M BYRNE, STEPHEN R
----------- 4/19/12 $5495 01-08158-000-00099-2 -8 APPLICANT

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3X8 STORM SHELTER IN GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000513 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3707 NW RIVERBEND RD M
----------- 4/19/12 $413688 - - -00594-1 -14 VAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 5BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/23/12 VAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000514 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 607 SW BARN VALLEY RD M
----------- 4/19/12 $216430 - - -00727- -45 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/27/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000515 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 606 SW BARN VALLEY RD M
----------- 4/19/12 $203529 - - -00727- -53 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/27/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000516 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5410 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 4/19/12 $136292 - - -00735- -44 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/30/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000517 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 102 SW WHITE OAK RD M
----------- 4/19/12 $332816 - - -00664-1 -67 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES
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12-00000517 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000518 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 215 SW A ST M
----------- 4/19/12 $11300 01-03750-000-00357-1 -20 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BRICK METAL BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000519 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 305 NW O ST M
----------- 4/19/12 $289923 - - -00673-1 -3 CASTOE CONSTRUCTION, INC

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/20/12 CASTOE CONSTRUCTION, INC

-----------
12-00000520 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4305 SW SLATE LN M
----------- 4/19/12 $4795 - - -00692-1 -78 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 OUTSIDE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000526 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 811 SW RAINTREE LN STE 22
----------- 4/23/12 $75000 01-08507-000-00362- -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/23/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000527 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3101 SE 14TH ST M ST MARY-ROGERS MEMORIAL HOSPIT
----------- 4/23/12 $500000 01-08657-000-00406- -B DEWITT & ASSOCIATES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/12 DEWITT & ASSOCIATES

-----------
12-00000530 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6304 SW BEAR RD M
----------- 4/23/12 $216065 - - -00712-1 -62 LOUIS KNIGHT PROPERTIES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/12 LOUIS KNIGHT PROPERTIES

-----------
12-00000531 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6306 SW BEAR RD M
----------- 4/23/12 $215990 - - -00712-1 -61 LOUIS KNIGHT PROPERTIES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000531 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/12 LOUIS KNIGHT PROPERTIES

-----------
12-00000532 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3801 NE OAKTRACE AVE M
----------- 4/23/12 $283310 01- - -00763- -5 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/23/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000534 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 402 SE HENDRIX ST M GARY KALMES
----------- 4/23/12 $4316 - - -00476-7 -36 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X16 GARDEN SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000535 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 904 MCCLAIN RD M BEAU TERRE INC
----------- 4/23/12 $147500 01-07017-000-00031- -13 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000536 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 207 NE 2ND ST M BENTON COUNTY ABSTRACT
----------- 4/23/12 $15000 01-00984-000- - - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/03/12

-----------
12-00000537 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1703 PHYLLIS ST STE 105
----------- 4/23/12 $42000 - - -00305-1 -1 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/25/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000538 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 612 LYNDAL LN M
----------- 4/23/12 $408910 - - -00607- -6 MDS HOMES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, CRAWL, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/12 MDS HOMES, INC.

-----------
12-00000540 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 402 S MAIN ST M
----------- 4/24/12 $6900 01-04219-000-00398- - OELKE CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000540 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CUT DOOR OPENING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/24/12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000542 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 108 SW WHITE OAK RD M
----------- 4/25/12 $342526 - - -00664-1 -70 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/30/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000543 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 112 NW OLINKA PASS ST M PAOLA GARCIA
----------- 4/26/12 $4495 - - -00136-1 -18 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12

-----------
12-00000544 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 210 NW L ST M MIKE SMITH
----------- 4/26/12 $2000 01-04419-000-00427- -4 OWNER

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ROOF OVER PATIO, 20X14 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/09/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000546 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 608 SW BARN VALLEY RD M
----------- 4/26/12 $243496 - - -00727- -54 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/27/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000547 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5409 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 4/26/12 $136292 - - -00735- -46 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000548 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 402 NW 7TH ST M CHARLES PRICHARD
----------- 4/26/12 $1000 01-02331-000-00134-28-17 OWNER

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BACK DECK, 14X12 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/26/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000549 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 6206 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD M SEQUOYOH ENGINEERING
----------- 4/26/12 $4800 - - -00706- -82 OWNER
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12-00000549 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/26/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000552 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3805 NE OAKBROOKE AVE M
----------- 4/26/12 $285368 01- - -00763- -22 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000553 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4401 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 4/26/12 $319121 - - -00759- -58 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000554 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4004 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 4/26/12 $242030 - - -00693-1 -102 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000555 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4006 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 4/26/12 $246189 - - -00693-1 -103 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000556 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4102 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 4/26/12 $242449 - - -00693-1 -106 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000557 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4002 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 4/26/12 $242449 - - -00693-1 -101 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000558 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4000 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 4/26/12 $317252 - - -00693-1 -100 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION
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12-00000558 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12

-----------
12-00000559 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 908 S WALTON BLVD STE 30
----------- 4/26/12 $22000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/03/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000560 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 6104 SW OSAGE ST M CINDY WHITEAKER
----------- 4/26/12 $2500 - - -00712-1 -32 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/09/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000561 326 COM NEW SCHOOLS & EDUC SERVICES 5303 SW BRIGHT RD M
----------- 4/26/12 $21735102 01-00828-641- - - FLINTCO INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 JR HIGH SCHOOL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 4/30/12 FLINTCO INC

-----------
12-00000562 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1450 SE J ST M
----------- 4/26/12 $40000 01-03356-000-00281- -1 DAVID GOODMAN CONSTRUCTION

05-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE ENTRY ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12 DAVID GOODMAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000564 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 6 MOUNTAIN BROOK CT M GREG HELLER
----------- 4/27/12 $128000 01-07237-000-00286-6 -7 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/24/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000565 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 905 SW EDINBURGH AVE M ROBERTO CHEN
----------- 5/01/12 $4995 - - -00636-1 -102 OWNER

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORM SHELTER IN GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12

-----------
12-00000566 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 605 SW 2ND ST M RHODES, KEVIN J
----------- 5/01/12 $15000 01-01692-000-00093- - OWNER

31-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000566 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 240 SQ/FT GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/01/12

-----------
12-00000568 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4107 SW LILAC ST M
----------- 5/02/12 $4000 - - -00696-1 -85 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN GROUND SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/04/12

-----------
12-00000569 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3906 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 5/02/12 $4500 - - -00728- -10 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/03/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000570 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 201 JAY CT M RILEY, FRANK H
----------- 5/02/12 $4121 01-02468-000-00156- -11 APPLICANT

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12X24 COVERED PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/04/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000576 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1406 S WALTON BLVD STE 6
----------- 5/03/12 $7800 01-08262-000-00106- -5A APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/03/12

-----------
12-00000577 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 210 NW F ST M DAVIDSON REVOCABLE TRUST, VIVI
----------- 5/03/12 $182203 01-03174-000-00230- - 4-J CONSTRUCTION

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 BED 2 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/21/12 4-7 CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000579 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5302 SW REGENT RD M
----------- 5/03/12 $156115 - - -00726- -86 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/12

-----------
12-00000584 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1612 NE ROCK ST M Jessica Charlesworth
----------- 5/04/12 $6166 - - -00669-1 -83 OWNER

20 20 30
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12-00000584 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 FINISH BONUS ROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12

-----------
12-00000588 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 107 SW D ST M MCMILLAN, MICHAEL F & CHERYL D
----------- 5/07/12 $8650 01-01113-000- - - THE MAINTENANCE COMPANY

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 5X8 BATHROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/12 THE MAINTENANCE COMPANY

-----------
12-00000589 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1705 NW MYSTIC AVE M
----------- 5/07/12 $3000 - - -00609-1 -70 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

STRUCTURE - 000 000 7X8 STORM SHELTER IN CRAWL SP ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/09/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00000590 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2100 SW WILDWOOD AVE M
----------- 5/07/12 $3771 - - -00608-1 -13 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 48 SF IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/14/12

-----------
12-00000592 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3800 SW FLATROCK AVE M
----------- 5/07/12 $208609 - - -00690- -37 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000593 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4609 SW FLINTROCK RD M
----------- 5/07/12 $195609 - - -00690- -20 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/12

-----------
12-00000594 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3804 SW FLATROCK AVE M
----------- 5/07/12 $235477 - - -00690- -35 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 01 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000595 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3606 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 5/07/12 $258540 - - -00718-1 -21 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000595 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/09/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000596 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 605 SW CAPRINGTON ST M
----------- 5/07/12 $213069 - - -00702- -3 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000597 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3702 SW HIGH POINT AVE M
----------- 5/07/12 $168056 - - -00648- -1 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12

-----------
12-00000598 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 109 SE A ST M B'VILLE PARKING DIST. #3
----------- 5/07/12 $36200 01-00998-001-00042- -58 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000600 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 900 S WALTON BLVD STE B14
----------- 5/08/12 $6000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000601 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4007 NE CADBURY AVE M JIM HANCOCK
----------- 5/08/12 $4000 - - -00606-2 -41 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 18X18 PATIO COVER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/12

-----------
12-00000602 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3203 NE REDHAWK DR M
----------- 5/08/12 $40000 01-08648-000-00032-1 -A SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/08/12 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000604 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 106 E CENTRAL AVE STE 10 DAVID SCOGGINS
----------- 5/09/12 $35000 01-01007-000-00042- - OWNER
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12-00000604 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/17/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000605 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4505 SW CHANCERY ST M
----------- 5/10/12 $272982 - - -00671-1 -3 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00000607 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4501 SW CHANCERY ST M
----------- 5/10/12 $295896 - - -00671-1 -1 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00000609 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3301 SW BIRCHTON AVE M
----------- 5/10/12 $224157 - - -00729- -11 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000610 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3108 SW OAKLEIGH RD M
----------- 5/10/12 $201639 - - -00710-2 -56 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000611 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2202 SW NOTTINGHAM AVE M
----------- 5/10/12 $277684 - - -00671-1 -34 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000612 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1603 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 5/10/12 $254945 - - -00622-1 -122 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00000616 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 206 SW 2ND ST M LINZEY, LAURA E
----------- 5/10/12 $276054 01-01075-000- - - STITT ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000616 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/10/12 STITT ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC

-----------
12-00000617 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 105 NW BODARK CV M
----------- 5/10/12 $338680 - - -00664-1 -25 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 3BA, CRAWL SP, 2-CAR GAR, SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/17/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000621 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3101 SW I ST STE 1
----------- 5/11/12 $96771 - - -00387-1 -6 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 EXPAND OFFICE SPACE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/14/12 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000623 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3701 SW POLESTAR CV M
----------- 5/11/12 $182272 - - -00648- -19 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/16/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000624 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3903 SW GEMSTONE BLVD M
----------- 5/11/12 $262249 - - -00840- -3 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/16/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000625 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4100 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 5/11/12 $363657 - - -00693-1 -105 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/16/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000626 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5408 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 5/11/12 $176189 - - -00735- -63 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/12

-----------
12-00000627 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2905 NW APPLE HARVEST M ALLEN, SHAEN D & JILL A
----------- 5/11/12 $12400 01-08350-000-00426-4 -25 APPLICANT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000627 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 18X24 PORCH COVER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/11/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000629 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 806 NW 10TH ST M HENSON, MICHAEL A
----------- 5/13/12 $3000 01-02781-000-00205- -13 APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BACK DECK, 12'X12' ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12

-----------
12-00000630 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 205 SW 20TH ST M MURPHY FAMILY TRUST, THE
----------- 5/14/12 $20000 01-04410-000-00421- - APPLICANT

06-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000633 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2407 SE COTTONWOOD ST STE 1
----------- 5/14/12 $10640 01-10896-000-00637-2 -22 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 20X14 DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/17/12

-----------
12-00000634 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 207 DEVON GREEN M DONALD FERM
----------- 5/14/12 $9600 01-05345-000-00202- -21 OWNER

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BATHROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/15/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000639 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 202 N WALTON BLVD STE 34 SH&S PARTNERSHIP
----------- 5/17/12 $15000 01-03494-000-00313- -B SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TENANT REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/17/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000640 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 300 OLD FORGE DR M DAVID STRICKLAND
----------- 5/17/12 $4500 01-06264-000-00414- -1 OWNER

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 16X12 STORAGE BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000641 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3000 SW REGENCY PKWY STE 6
----------- 5/17/12 $14000 01-07808-007-00804-1 -11 BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
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12-00000641 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/17/12 BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

-----------
12-00000642 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1500 NE DYSART WOODS LN M
----------- 5/17/12 $1000 01- - -00595-1 -26 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2 PERGOLAS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/17/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000643 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 1300 NE J ST M SARTAIN, J PETER BISHOP
----------- 5/17/12 $9000 01-05513-000-00090- - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X16 WOOD FRAME STORAGE SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/12

-----------
12-00000644 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 612 SW O ST M
----------- 5/17/12 $20000 - - -00836- -1 BROGAR CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 30X24 GARAGE ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12 BROGAR CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000645 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4008 SW FOUR WINDS AVE M
----------- 5/17/12 $216318 - - -00727- -14 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/29/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000646 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4006 SW FOUR WINDS AVE M
----------- 5/17/12 $211576 - - -00727- -13 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/29/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000647 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1404 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 5/17/12 $275374 - - -00803- -10 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000648 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4604 SW BRANCH ST M
----------- 5/17/12 $281530 - - -00671-1 -64 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31
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12-00000648 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/22/12 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000652 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3511 SE J ST STE 13 BUCKMAN, RONALD A & KAREN D
----------- 5/18/12 $6000 01-04470-000-00437-1 -10 B&B CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL RAMP AND ACCESS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12 B&B CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000655 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1000 NW PRINCETON SQUARE M
----------- 5/18/12 $346525 01-09006-000-00215-1 -38 CHRIS FOSTER (OWNER)

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 4-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/24/12

-----------
12-00000656 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1904 SW GOSFORD AVE M
----------- 5/18/12 $263360 - - -00622-1 -167 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12

-----------
12-00000657 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 502 NE LAKE POINTE PL M
----------- 5/18/12 $344576 - - -00719- -77 TALL OAKS CONST

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAN, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/21/12 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
12-00000658 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 500 NE LAKE POINTE PL M
----------- 5/18/12 $357232 - - -00719- -78 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/18/12 BOULDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000659 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2403 NW WILLOW ST M
----------- 5/18/12 $292346 - - -00720-1 -32 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000660 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4504 SW MARBLE CV M
----------- 5/18/12 $233360 - - -00690- -9 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER



PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 51
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000660 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00000661 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3605 NE OAKTRACE AVE M
----------- 5/21/12 $277370 - - -00763- -33 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/22/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000662 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1701 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 5/21/12 $281261 - - -00622-1 -125 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/21/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00000663 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4404 NE GREEN CREEK CV M
----------- 5/21/12 $349330 01-14371-000-00719- -64 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/21/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00000664 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5410 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 5/21/12 $160807 - - -00735- -64 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000665 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4702 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD M
----------- 5/21/12 $2000 - - -00694-1 -9 DIAMOND T PLUMBING

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X20 DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/24/12 DIAMOND T PLUMBING

-----------
12-00000666 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1501 NE WILDCAT WAY M BENTONVILLE SCHOOLS
----------- 5/21/12 $125000 01-00412-000- - - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 THEATER REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/29/12 NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000667 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1206 NW LEOPARD LN M BENTONVILLE SCHOOLS
----------- 5/21/12 $216000 01-00242-000- - - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000667 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 THEATER REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/29/12 NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000668 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3506 SW ASHMONT AVE M
----------- 5/21/12 $3841 - - -00772- -90 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN-GROUND SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/24/12

-----------
12-00000674 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 401 SW 24TH ST M
----------- 5/23/12 $150000 01-09420-000-00007-1 -12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2368 SF ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/23/12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000682 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2702 SE OTIS CORLEY DR STE 2
----------- 5/24/12 $28000 - - -00039-1 -14 B&B CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/30/12 B&B CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000683 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3200 SW WENTWORTH AVE M
----------- 5/24/12 $136292 - - -00726- -1 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BS, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000684 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6303 SW BEAR RD M
----------- 5/24/12 $206620 - - -00712-1 -56 LOUIS KNIGHT PROPERTIES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/24/12 LOUIS KNIGHT PROPERTIES

-----------
12-00000685 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4104 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 5/24/12 $325213 - - -00759- -36 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000689 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3404 SW CROSSWINDS BLVD M
----------- 5/24/12 $237602 - - -00693-1 - LARRY DEAN CONSTRUCTION
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12-00000689 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 LARRY DEAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000692 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 108 SE 3RD ST M CLARK, MICHAEL J & ELIZABETH P
----------- 5/25/12 $190000 01-03784-000-00357-3 - THE PERSHING REDEV CO., LLC

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1700 SF ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 THE PERSHING REDEV CO., LLC

-----------
12-00000695 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3300 SW SILVERLEAF AVE M
----------- 5/25/12 $202706 - - -00729- -113 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000696 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3107 SW BENSONWOOD ST M
----------- 5/25/12 $202706 - - -00729- -10 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/25/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000697 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1103 NE ST IVES RD M
----------- 5/25/12 $334444 - - -00669-1 -100 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/31/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000698 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6102 SW BEAR RD M
----------- 5/25/12 $178862 - - -00712-1 -46 CONSTRUCTION/CASUALTY SPECIALI

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 CONSTRUCTION/CASUALTY SPECIALI

-----------
12-00000699 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5300 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 5/29/12 $156115 - - -00735- -55 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/04/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000700 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3502 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 5/29/12 $228574 - - -00710-2 -133 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

11/19/31
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12-00000700 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2NA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/31/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000701 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3504 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 5/29/12 $228574 - - -00710-2 -134 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2NA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/31/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000702 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4206 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 5/29/12 $312925 - - -00759- -12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/31/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000706 321 COM NEW PARKING GARAGE 206 NE BLAKE AVE M
----------- 5/31/12 $7917991 01-00982-000- - - FLINTCO INC

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 103,166 SF PARKING GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/12 HECKATHORN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000707 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1408 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 5/31/12 $324124 - - -00775- -14 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 5/31/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00000708 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1407 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 5/31/12 $279992 - - -00803- -22 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000709 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 24 GLENBROOK M BENTLEY, KENNETH F & JEANNE K
----------- 5/31/12 $99500 01-05909-000-00187- -51 ABSOLUTE HOME SERVICES, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 POOL HOUSE AND COVERED PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 ABSOLUTE HOME SERVICES, INC

-----------
12-00000710 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2610 SE 5TH ST M GAMMON, JOSEPH C & L JEANNE
----------- 5/31/12 $8000 01-06099-000-00346-3 -7 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

33-20-30
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12-00000710 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 SCREENED IN PORCH & OPEN PORCH AREA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000711 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2103 SW FARRINGDON AVE M
----------- 5/31/12 $248021 - - -00671-1 -12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000712 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2201 SW FARRINGDON AVE M
----------- 5/31/12 $224192 - - -00671-1 -13 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000713 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2001 NE OAK TRAIL RD M
----------- 6/01/12 $274476 01- - -00764- -1 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000714 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4504 SW BRANCH ST M
----------- 6/01/12 $281530 - - -00671-1 -60 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3- CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/05/12 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000715 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3111 SW WATERLEAF AVE M
----------- 6/01/12 $235986 - - -00710-2 -57 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/03/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000716 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 305 NW 4TH ST M EASTEP, DONNIE D & JUDY KAY
----------- 6/01/12 $200873 01-02164-000-00135-8 - MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/06/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000717 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 604 W CENTRAL AVE M MCCONNELL, CHRISTOPHER & DEBOR
----------- 6/01/12 $214000 01-03220-000- - - TOWN BUILDERS, INC

30-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000717 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD 680 SF & RENOVATE KITCHEN, ETC. ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/26/12 TOWN BUILDERS, INC

-----------
12-00000718 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1403 NE BRAVE LN TEMP
----------- 6/01/12 $20000 01-00412-000-00787- - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TEMP CLASSROOMS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12

-----------
12-00000719 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1405 NE BRAVE LN TEMP
----------- 6/01/12 $20000 01-00412-000-00787- - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TEMP CLASSROOMS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12

-----------
12-00000721 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 812 SE G ST M DUNHAM, CARROLL D
----------- 6/01/12 $2000 01-02564-000-00167-3 -7 APPLICANT

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 18X20 CARPORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/04/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000723 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2601 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 6/01/12 $271269 - - -00772- -10 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000724 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3608 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 6/01/12 $262704 - - -00718-1 -20 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/01/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000731 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1107 NE BUCKINGHAM BLVD M
----------- 6/05/12 $11200 - - -00497-1 -35 FRONTIER BUILDING COMPANY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GABLE ROOF OVER PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/05/12 FRONTIER BUILDING COMPANY

-----------
12-00000734 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1618 NE CHAPEL HILL DR M
----------- 6/05/12 $460358 - - -00669-1 -24 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

20 20 30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000734 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4 BED 3.5 BATH 3-CAR GAR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/06/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00000735 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3108 SW WATERLEAF AVE M
----------- 6/05/12 $172388 - - -00710-2 -75 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/07/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000736 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3606 SW DAVINCI BLVD M
----------- 6/05/12 $196662 - - -00604- -33 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000737 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3500 SW ELM MANOR AVE M
----------- 6/05/12 $182094 - - -00604- -103 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000739 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 19 NE DAWN HILLS DR M
----------- 6/06/12 $327885 - - -00719- -61 TALL OAKS CONST

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4 BED 3.5 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/06/12 TALL OAKS CONST

-----------
12-00000740 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3502 SW ELM MANOR AVE M
----------- 6/06/12 $188254 - - -00604- -104 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000741 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3506 SW ELM MANOR AVE M
----------- 6/06/12 $196022 - - -00604- -106 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000742 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3504 SW ELM MANOR AVE M
----------- 6/06/12 $180868 - - -00604- -105 DP DEVELOPMENT
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12-00000742 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000743 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4402 NE GREEN CREEK CV M
----------- 6/06/12 $358405 01-14372-000-00719- -65 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4 BED 3.5 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/06/12

-----------
12-00000744 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1402 NE BENJAMIN GREENS M
----------- 6/06/12 $227587 01- - -00595-1 -76 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000745 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1516 NE YOUNG AVE M
----------- 6/06/12 $188450 01- - -00595-1 -97 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3 BED 2 BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000757 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 301 SE F ST M GUSHARD, KENNETH W & THELMA F
----------- 6/08/12 $800 01-04678-000-00467-1 -5 OWNER

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 SLOPE EXISTING ROOF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/08/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000760 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 102 N WALTON BLVD M THOMAS JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST,
----------- 6/11/12 $29335 01-02375-000-00139- - APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 MCBRIDE PLUMBING

APPLICANT
-----------
12-00000763 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3404 NE OAKTRACE AVE M
----------- 6/11/12 $325120 01- - -00764- -15 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/02/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000764 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1400 NE BENJAMIN GREENS M
----------- 6/11/12 $227907 01- - -00595-1 -77 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC
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12-00000764 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/06/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000765 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5302 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 6/11/12 $136292 - - -00735- -56 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR, GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/21/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000766 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5300 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 6/11/12 $156115 - - -00735- -35 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR, GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/21/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000767 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1403 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 6/11/12 $360172 - - -00775- -30 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 2-STORY, 3-CAR GAR, BRIC ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/14/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000768 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 208 NW F ST M YODER, DAVID RAY
----------- 6/12/12 $346440 01-03175-000-00230- - MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/12/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000769 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5405 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 6/12/12 $156115 - - -00735- -48 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/21/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000774 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 309 NW B ST M MARVIN AND NEUELA STRICKLAND
----------- 6/14/12 $6900 01-02162-000-00135-8 - APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12'XSS' CARPORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000775 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3301 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 6/14/12 $2400 - - -00718-1 -1 APPLICANT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000775 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000778 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2601 SE J ST M
----------- 6/14/12 $1900000 01-08557-000-00045- -9 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/22/12 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000779 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2517 SE BEST LN M
----------- 6/14/12 $970000 01-00023-000-00616- -4 KINAX COMMERCIAL CONST, INC

04-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BREAKROOM AREA, ETC ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/21/12 KINAX COMMERCIAL CONST, INC

-----------
12-00000780 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 209 NW A ST M HAMILTON-CAREY INC
----------- 6/14/12 $72000 01-01812-000-00094- -11 HECKATHORN CONSTRUCTION

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/12 HECKATHORN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000781 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3401 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 6/14/12 $2400 - - -00718-1 -56 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000782 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3403 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 6/14/12 $2400 - - -00718-1 -55 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000783 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3700 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 6/14/12 $2400 - - -00718-1 -19 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000784 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3300 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 6/14/12 $2400 - - -00718-1 -36 APPLICANT
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12-00000784 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000788 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2900 NW VERMILION AVE M
----------- 6/15/12 $353732 - - -00775- -20 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, STONE/BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00000789 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1805 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 6/15/12 $327120 - - -00622-1 -131 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00000790 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1602 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 6/15/12 $314295 - - -00622-1 -113 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/19/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00000791 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3804 SW TOWN VU RD M
----------- 6/15/12 $189422 - - -00648- -39 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000792 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 108 FOX GLOVE LN M JESSICA IMEL
----------- 6/15/12 $800 01-05532-000-00177-1 -19 OWNER

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 14X9 PERGOLA IN BACKYARD ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/15/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000793 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3106 SW WATERLEAF AVE PRE
----------- 6/15/12 $218568 - - -00710-2 -74 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/18/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00000799 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 800 SE YALE ST M
----------- 6/18/12 $302244 01-15341-000-00477- -45 DP DEVELOPMENT
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12-00000799 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/26/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000800 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3301 S WALTON BLVD STE 1
----------- 6/18/12 $95000 01-10868-001-00615-1 -9 MAC ENTERPRISES OF NWA

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/22/12 MAC ENTERPRISES OF NWA

-----------
12-00000801 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 902 S WALTON BLVD STE B28
----------- 6/18/12 $34000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00000806 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2005 NE OAKVIEW CV M
----------- 6/19/12 $30000 01- - -00764- -5 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 16X21 SUNROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000807 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1406 S WALTON BLVD STE 2
----------- 6/19/12 $150000 01-08262-000-00106- -5A APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/25/12

-----------
12-00000808 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3502 SE 8TH ST M VERONICA WELLS
----------- 6/19/12 $4200 01-07070-000-00098-1 -2 OWNER

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 PORTABLE BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/21/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000812 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 605 SE YALE ST M
----------- 6/20/12 $373633 - - -00477- -27 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00000813 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 603 SE YALE ST M
----------- 6/20/12 $304560 - - -00477- -28 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING
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12-00000813 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/20/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00000814 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 705 SE YALE ST M
----------- 6/20/12 $298275 - - -00477- -22 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/22/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00000818 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 609 SW 8TH ST STE 215
----------- 6/21/12 $225000 01-11088-000-00612-1 -1 GRINDSTONE CONST SOLUTIONS, LL

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/25/12 GRINDSTONE CONST SOLUTIONS, LL

-----------
12-00000829 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 6307 SW HERITAGE AVE M JODY AND TINA LAVENDER
----------- 6/21/12 $2500 - - -00711- -4 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 16X12 PERGOLA OVER DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/22/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000832 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 3205 HANNA LN M LINDSEY, EDWARD A & DEBORAH R
----------- 6/22/12 $13000 01-07108-000-00108- -12 ROBERT LEE ELECTRIC

13-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 MOVE WALL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/27/12

-----------
12-00000841 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1610 SE MOBERLY LN M CITY OF BENTONVILLE
----------- 6/26/12 $452696 01-05265-000-00384- -2 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 800 SF SLEEPING AREA ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/29/12 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000844 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4 BROOKHAVEN CT M MEVIUS, ROBERT L & ELLEN
----------- 6/26/12 $3000 01-05026-000-00067-1 -8 APPLICANT

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12X16 FREESTANDING PERGOLA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/27/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000845 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 11 MOUNTAIN BROOK CT M HARPER, ROBERT C & ROBBIN D
----------- 6/26/12 $55000 01-07232-000-00286-6 -2 ELLINGTON DESIGN GROUP, INC

27-20-30
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12-00000845 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD REC ROOM & SCREENED PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/12 ELLINGTON DESIGN GROUP, INC

-----------
12-00000846 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1705 S WALTON BLVD M NEWMAN TRUST, GLENDA R
----------- 6/26/12 $38000 01-00077-000- - - BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/12 BUILTWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

-----------
12-00000847 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1203 NE WAVERLY WAY M
----------- 6/26/12 $297247 - - -00621-2 -2 VAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK & ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/12 VAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000848 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 418 NW 7TH ST M
----------- 6/27/12 $163762 01-02326-000-00134- -12 TIM MCMAHON

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 1-CAR DETACHED GAR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/11/12 TIM MCMAHON

-----------
12-00000849 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3210 SW WARBERRY AVE M
----------- 6/27/12 $163762 - - -00730-1 -71 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/05/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00000850 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 901 SE PLAZA AVE STE 5
----------- 6/27/12 $50000 01-11447-011-00649- -11 COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/28/12 COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000855 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1807 SW RIVERSTONE RD M
----------- 6/29/12 $163762 - - -00730-1 -119 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/05/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00000860 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2701 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 6/29/12 $273148 - - -00696-1 -96 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC



PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 65
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000860 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/29/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000861 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3105 SW BENSONWOOD ST M
----------- 6/29/12 $164651 - - -00729- -9 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GARAGE, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 6/29/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000870 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1408 NE DYSART WOODS LN M
----------- 7/03/12 $217728 01- - -00595-1 -32 BURCKART CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/03/12 BURCKART CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000873 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 706 DEWOODY DR M JOANNE PAIRETT
----------- 7/03/12 $4877 01-04118-000-00391- -11 OWNER

19-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4'X'6 SAFE ROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/03/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000880 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1303 SPRIGGS CT M PALEMON TERRONES
----------- 7/05/12 $500 01-05174-000-00067-2 -12 OWNER

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORAGE BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/05/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000883 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3803 SW GEMSTONE BLVD M
----------- 7/06/12 $237598 - - -00840- -6 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000884 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1200 NE MCCLAIN RD STE 44
----------- 7/06/12 $53000 01-08648-000-00032- -A SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/09/12 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000892 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1110 SE EVERGREEN ST M
----------- 7/09/12 $2500 01-10809-000-00511- -3 APPLICANT
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12-00000892 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL INTERIOR & FENCE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/09/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000895 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3804 SW SURREY AVE M DENA SWANN
----------- 7/09/12 $5000 - - -00587-3 -26 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 28X12 SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/09/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000901 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2006 SW RIVERSTONE RD M
----------- 7/10/12 $184579 - - -00730-1 -180 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/11/12 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000903 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1604 SW ROSEDALE AVE M
----------- 7/10/12 $296699 - - -00803- -31 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/10/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000904 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1406 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 7/10/12 $310634 - - -00803- -9 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/10/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000905 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1603 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 7/10/12 $279992 - - -00803- -28 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/10/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00000911 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2401 SW D ST M
----------- 7/11/12 $260000 - - -00007-1 -10 CRAWFORD & SEBASTIAN SALES CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/12 CRAWFORD & SEBASTIAN SALES CO

-----------
12-00000912 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 608 SE 3RD ST M CITY OF BENTONVILLE
----------- 7/11/12 $58520 01-01894-000-00111-4 -1 HECKATHORN CONSTRUCTION

32-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000912 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/11/12 HECKATHORN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000913 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4603 SW ALFALFA AVE M
----------- 7/11/12 $4995 - - -00683-1 -17 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 TORNADO SHELTER IN GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000916 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 903 MCCLAIN RD M BEAU TERRE INC
----------- 7/12/12 $46589 01-07012-000-00031- -8 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000918 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2606 NW LINEBARGER LN M RICHTER, MARYBELLE H
----------- 7/12/12 $18780 01-03010-000-00221- -133 IC CONSTRUCTION

18-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADDITION ON BACK OF HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/12 IC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000919 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 207 SW 12TH ST M EZELL, THOMAS
----------- 7/12/12 $400 01-03899-000-00363-4 -8 APPLICANT

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 PORCH ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000920 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3209 SW RIVERSTONE AVE M
----------- 7/12/12 $154582 - - -00730-1 -44 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA,SLAB,2CAR GAR, BRICK-SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/12/12 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000921 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1 CAMERON TRACE M PORTER, MARK G & ALLISON M
----------- 7/12/12 $525125 01-05906-000-00187- -48 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 5BA,3CAR GAR,BRICK,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00000922 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2700 SE S ST M
----------- 7/12/12 $325000 01-08559-004-00039-1 -20 SSI INCORPORATED OF NWA
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000922 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 3RD FLOOR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 SSI INCORPORATED OF NWA

-----------
12-00000925 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 202 EL CONTENTO DR M EASON, JAMES A JR & AISSA H
----------- 7/13/12 $1420 01-04736-000-00159-1 -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10X16 STORAGE SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/13/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000926 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 700 SW CAPRINGTON ST PRE
----------- 7/13/12 $212870 - - -00702- -32 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,2-CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000927 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 604 SW CAPRINGTON ST PRE
----------- 7/13/12 $212870 - - -00702- -140 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA,SLAB,2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000928 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1617 NE ROCK ST M
----------- 7/13/12 $323178 - - -00669-1 -63 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000929 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 601 JACKSON ST M
----------- 7/13/12 $232292 01-03161-003-00230- -2B MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, SHAKE SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000930 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1700 BEEN RD M
----------- 7/13/12 $195685 - - - - - CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000931 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1702 BEEN RD M
----------- 7/13/12 $195685 18-08657-001- - - CECILIE PINKLEY
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000931 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000932 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1706 BEEN RD M
----------- 7/13/12 $195685 - - -00745- -4 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00000933 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3003 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 7/13/12 $271636 - - -00793-1 -12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000934 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2905 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 7/13/12 $271666 - - -00793-1 -9 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000935 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3001 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 7/13/12 $278052 - - -00793-1 -11 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000936 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2903 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 7/13/12 $261958 - - -00793-1 -8 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00000937 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5550 SW ADAMS RD M
----------- 7/16/12 $193988 01-07964-025- - - STEELE DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 4-CAR GAR, SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/16/12 STEELE DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00000941 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4105 SW BANBURY DR M
----------- 7/16/12 $4500 - - -00622-1 -90 APPLICANT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000941 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ALUMINUM PERGOLA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000942 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1409 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 7/16/12 $297102 - - -00775- -49 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,SLAB,3 CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000943 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1109 NE ST IVES RD M
----------- 7/16/12 $338499 - - -00669-1 -103 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000944 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1105 NE ST IVES RD M
----------- 7/16/12 $349572 01-11769-000-00669-1 -101 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000946 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4105 SW SUMMERBROOK ST M
----------- 7/16/12 $298301 - - -00759- -23 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000947 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1511 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 7/16/12 $367304 - - -00775- -23 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/17/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000948 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1602 E CENTRAL AVE M ROGERS TOOL WORKS
----------- 7/16/12 $380000 01-00657-000- - - OELKE CONSTRUCTION

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/18/12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000949 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5303 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 7/17/12 $156115 - - -00735- -53 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000949 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00000952 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 703 NW A ST M MESSERSMITH, DONALD E JR
----------- 7/18/12 $15000 01-02308-000-00134-26-10 APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 KITCHEN, BATH ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/18/12

-----------
12-00000953 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 409 NW C ST M BLACKLEDGE, EUGENIA A
----------- 7/18/12 $15000 01-02130-000-00135-6 - APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 KITCHEN REMODEL/ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000956 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 908 NW PRINCETON SQUARE M
----------- 7/18/12 $592366 01-09008-000-00215-1 -40 FRANK BURR FINE HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 5BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/24/12 FRANK BURR FINE HOMES

-----------
12-00000959 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3511 SE J ST STE 4 BUCKMAN, RONALD A & KAREN D
----------- 7/19/12 $100000 01-04470-000-00437-1 -10 GLOBAL PAINTING & CONST., INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/12 GLOBAL PAINTING & CONST., INC

-----------
12-00000960 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3103 SW I ST STE 1
----------- 7/19/12 $900 01-05274-000-00387-1 -6 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/23/12 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000965 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3707 SW PLATEAU BLVD M
----------- 7/19/12 $1800 - - -00664-1 -52 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/20/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000967 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1706 SE WALTON BLVD STE 12 BESCHNETT, WILLIAM R & PHYLLIS
----------- 7/20/12 $20000 01-05114-000-00440- -2 APPLICANT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000967 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 800 SF REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/23/12 BLUEWATER LLC

-----------
12-00000968 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6101 SW OSAGE ST M
----------- 7/20/12 $186664 - - -00712-1 -35 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA, 2 CAR GAR, SLB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/12 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

-----------
12-00000969 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6100 SW OSAGE ST M
----------- 7/20/12 $186664 - - -00712-1 -34 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, 2 CAR GAR, BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/12 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

-----------
12-00000970 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 6400 SW MEADOW WELL AVE M
----------- 7/23/12 $4300 - - -00706- -56 WHITED ELECTRICAL

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00000971 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 410 SW D ST M
----------- 7/23/12 $330792 - - -00185- -13 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/23/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000972 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2311 NW HARVARD WALK M
----------- 7/23/12 $29000 01-08985-000-00215- -17 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RELOCATE SHOWER/TUB MASTER BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/24/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00000973 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 104 NE LARKSPUR LN M
----------- 7/23/12 $193995 01-14034-000-00715- -16 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2 CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/24/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000974 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 105 NE LARKSPUR LN M
----------- 7/23/12 $193995 01-14039-000-00715- -21 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000974 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2 CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/24/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00000975 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 709 NE ESSEX CT M
----------- 7/23/12 $320361 - - -00623-3 -7 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/30/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000981 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2902 SE 6TH ST M
----------- 7/24/12 $7000 - - -00605-4 -9 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 EXTEND PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/24/12 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000984 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1707 SW COMMERCE DR STE 9
----------- 7/24/12 $118000 - - -00106-1 -21A GRINDSTONE CONST SOLUTIONS, LL

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1890 SF REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/02/12 GRINDSTONE CONST SOLUTIONS, LL

-----------
12-00000991 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1403 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 7/25/12 $319866 - - -00759- -60 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA, 3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000992 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1405 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 7/25/12 $292828 - - -00759- -61 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000993 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1407 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 7/25/12 $258708 - - -00759- -62 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, 2 CAR GAR, BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00000996 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 403 NE BRANCHWOOD TER M
----------- 7/26/12 $440619 - - -00795- -10 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

27-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00000996 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/30/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00000997 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 412 SW D ST M
----------- 7/26/12 $242628 - - -00185- -14 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/27/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00000999 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 901 SE PLAZA AVE STE 1
----------- 7/27/12 $500000 01-11447-011-00649- -11 COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2921 SF REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/30/12 COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001000 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 200 SW ORCHARD WAY M BAYS, DAVID RUSSELL & ROBIN PO
----------- 7/27/12 $6000 01-05645-000- -1 -38 APPLICANT

35-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RES REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001003 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3 LINDY LN M
----------- 7/30/12 $4700 - - - - - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 7/31/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001004 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4300 SW CHASESTONE AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $270938 - - -00700- -66 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK-EA SIDE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12

-----------
12-00001005 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4303 SW CHASESTONE AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $270938 - - -00700- -68 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK-EA SIDE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001006 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4301 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $270938 - - -00700- -49 ELDER CONSTRUCTION
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12-00001006 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK-EA SIDE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001007 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4301 SW CHASESTONE AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $271334 - - -00700- -69 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK-EA SIDE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001008 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4302 SW CHASESTONE AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $271334 - - -00700- -67 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK-EA SIDE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001009 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4302 SW BROADSTONE AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $271334 - - -00700- -86 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK-EA SIDE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001010 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 4303 SW CHAPELSTONE AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $271334 - - -00700- -48 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK-EA SIDE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001011 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1803 SW GOSFORD AVE M
----------- 7/30/12 $324447 - - -00622-1 -160 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00001012 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 2601 SE MOBERLY LN M
----------- 7/31/12 $1801238 - - -00778- -4 HARCO CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 USED CAR LOT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 HARCO CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

-----------
12-00001020 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1406 S WALTON BLVD STE 14
----------- 8/01/12 $60000 01-08262-000-00106- -5A SELLERS PROPERTIES INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001020 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL STE. 14- HAIR SALON ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

-----------
12-00001021 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 703 SW CASTLEWOOD ST M
----------- 8/01/12 $2500 - - -00694-1 -70 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORAGE SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/01/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001024 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 507 SE CAMBRIDGE PL M TONY LUGINBILL
----------- 8/01/12 $1200 - - -00266-1 -11 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORAGE SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001026 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 502 SW BRIGHTON DR M
----------- 8/02/12 $2400 - - -00395-1 -25 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001027 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 500 SW B ST M
----------- 8/02/12 $126720 01-02412-000-00146-2 -5 APPLICANT

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,SLAB,SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001029 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1602 SW ROSEDALE AVE M
----------- 8/02/12 $294917 - - -00803- -32 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001030 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 2908 NORTHAVEN DR M BEBRIN, ROBERT D & DENISE L
----------- 8/03/12 $10000 01-07519-000-00315- -64 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DECK WITH ROOF ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/03/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001037 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4601 SW CHANCERY ST M
----------- 8/06/12 $284874 - - -00671-1 -5 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31
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12-00001037 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA 3 CAR GAR, SLB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/12 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001038 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4600 SW SWINTON DR M
----------- 8/06/12 $283091 - - -00671-1 -80 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,3BA, 3CAR GAR, SLAB, BEICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/12 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001039 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 100 SW WHITE OAK RD M
----------- 8/06/12 $300000 - - -00664-1 -66 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/07/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001040 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3807 SW SANDSTONE AVE M
----------- 8/06/12 $291288 - - -00664-1 -32 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/07/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001041 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3806 SW LONE OAK AVE M
----------- 8/06/12 $295163 - - -00664-1 -63 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/07/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001042 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3002 NW VERMILION AVE M
----------- 8/06/12 $300000 - - -00775- -22 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, 3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/07/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001043 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 501 NE LAKE POINTE PL M
----------- 8/06/12 $368980 - - -00719- -71 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, 3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/12 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

-----------
12-00001044 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 704 SE HENDRIX ST PRE
----------- 8/06/12 $302888 - - -00477- -5 KIMBERLY'S HOMES, INC.
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12-00001044 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/15/12 KIMBERLY'S HOMES, INC.

-----------
12-00001046 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 811 SW RAINTREE LN STE 20
----------- 8/07/12 $30000 01-08507-000-00362- -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1500 SF REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00001047 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5401 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 8/07/12 $168071 - - -00735- -50 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/14/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001048 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5403 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 8/07/12 $168071 - - -00735- -49 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/14/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001049 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5402 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 8/07/12 $168071 - - -00735- -40 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/14/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001050 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5406 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 8/07/12 $126849 - - -00735- -42 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/14/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001051 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5404 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 8/07/12 $136292 - - -00735- -41 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/14/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001052 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 6610 SW SPRINGWOOD ST M
----------- 8/07/12 $4000 - - -00706- -101 APPLICANT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001052 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/07/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001056 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 500 S MAIN ST M FARMERS EXCHANGE
----------- 8/08/12 $325000 01-04229-000-00398-2 -18 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 9000 SF REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/08/12 SELLERS PROPERTIES INC

-----------
12-00001059 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 306 N MAIN ST M BROGAN, COWETA M
----------- 8/09/12 $5000 01-01978-000-00119- -12 APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/09/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001060 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1301 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 8/09/12 $50000 - - -00775- -59 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 DETACHED GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/10/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001061 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2203 NW WILLOW ST M
----------- 8/09/12 $299770 - - -00720-1 -23 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/10/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001063 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 503 SE 8TH ST APT 1 MCGEE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
----------- 8/09/12 $5000 01-03599-000-00323- - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 MISC REPAIRS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/10/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001064 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1302 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 8/09/12 $368744 - - -00775- -8 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/10/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00001065 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 4601 SW FLINTROCK RD M
----------- 8/09/12 $6980 - - -00690- -16 RAZORBACK HOME EXTERIORS, INC



PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 80
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001065 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE BACK COVERED PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 RAZORBACK HOME EXTERIORS, INC

-----------
12-00001075 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3702 NE OAKBROOKE AVE M
----------- 8/13/12 $274280 01- - -00763- -24 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/14/12 SIGNATURE ELECTRIC

-----------
12-00001077 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1300 NE J ST M SARTAIN, J PETER BISHOP
----------- 8/14/12 $2000000 01-05513-000-00090- - NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RENOVATION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/16/12

-----------
12-00001079 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 409 SE 7TH ST M JONATHAN BERRY
----------- 8/14/12 $230000 01-03569-000- - -4 TODD RENFROW

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RENOVATE HOUSE, ADD 3-CAR GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/14/12 TODD RENFROW

-----------
12-00001081 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3409 SW GIBSON AVE M
----------- 8/14/12 $170170 - - -00604- -68 CLM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/12 CLM HOMES

-----------
12-00001082 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3506 SW CROSSWINDS BLVD M
----------- 8/14/12 $242449 - - -00693-1 -72 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/16/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001083 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5103 SW WESTCHESTER RD M
----------- 8/14/12 $361971 - - -00636-1 -52 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/16/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001085 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2902 SE 6TH ST M
----------- 8/15/12 $12000 - - -00605-4 -9 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC
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12-00001085 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 13X19 SCREENED PORCH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/15/12 KTJ CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00001087 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2104 DELWHITE DR M
----------- 8/15/12 $220795 01-02072-000-00133-2 -15 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, CRAWL SP, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/17/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00001088 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2103 OAKWOOD AVE APT B CHRIS NANOS
----------- 8/15/12 $7000 01-05505-000-00312- -2 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL KITCHEN ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/16/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001090 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2502 SW 14TH ST STE 4 WILL-MOORE PARTNERSHIP
----------- 8/15/12 $116000 01-04652-004-00455- -8 APPLICANT

35-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL FOR PIZZA RESTAURANT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/17/12

-----------
12-00001093 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 300 NW SHERIDAN LN M
----------- 8/15/12 $281625 - - -00718-1 -33 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001094 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3402 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 8/15/12 $279701 - - -00718-1 -35 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001095 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3404 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 8/15/12 $277421 - - -00718-1 -34 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001096 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3600 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 8/15/12 $269598 - - -00718-1 -24 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
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12-00001096 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001101 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 3204 NW MARSEILLE CT M
----------- 8/20/12 $65000 - - -00023-1 -8 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD FAMILY RM & EXERCISE RM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001103 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 700 SW EDINBURGH AVE M
----------- 8/20/12 $320498 - - -00636-1 -8 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/23/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001104 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1203 SW WESTBURY PL M
----------- 8/20/12 $329784 - - -00636-1 -137 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3 BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/23/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001105 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1601 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 8/20/12 $337990 - - -00803- -27 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001106 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4501 SW BRANCH ST DEMO
----------- 8/20/12 $251126 - - -00671-1 -57 CECILIE PINKLEY

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR. BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/20/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001108 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2816 PALISADES CIR M
----------- 8/20/12 $25000 15-16584-000-00675- -10 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPAIR FOUNDATION, EXT. DOORS, ETC ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/22/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001109 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1606 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 8/21/12 $306739 - - -00803- -1 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001109 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001110 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1500 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 8/21/12 $277051 - - -00803- -8 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/21/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001114 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 106 SE A ST STE 2
----------- 8/21/12 $25000 01-01001-000-00042- - MAIN STREET BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 RMEODEL STE. 2 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/22/12 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

-----------
12-00001115 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 106 SE A ST M
----------- 8/21/12 $45000 01-01001-000-00042-17- MAIN STREET BUILDERS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/22/12 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

-----------
12-00001116 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1201 MCCOLLUM RD M
----------- 8/21/12 $6321175 01-09837-000-00582-1 -5 FLINTCO INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CHURCH ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/23/12 FLINTCO INC

-----------
12-00001119 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1402 SW ROSEDALE AVE M
----------- 8/22/12 $310387 - - -00802- - BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/22/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001120 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3506 SW RIVERWOOD PL M
----------- 8/22/12 $237426 - - -00693-1 -38 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BS, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001121 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3003 SW FERNWOOD AVE M
----------- 8/22/12 $195850 - - -00710-2 -87 CECILIE PINKLEY

11/19/06
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001121 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BS, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/22/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001126 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4303 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 8/22/12 $271738 - - -00759- -45 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,3 CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/23/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001128 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3801 SW HIGH POINT AVE M
----------- 8/23/12 $183457 - - -00648- -11 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/27/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001129 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3402 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 8/23/12 $183457 - - -00710-2 -129 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/27/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001133 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 39 MEADOWBROOK CIR M NICK & LINDSEY SLAGLE
----------- 8/23/12 $12000 01-03470-000-00296-2 -10 OWNER

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CONVERT GARAGE INTO M BDR & BATH ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/24/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001139 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4901 SW WESTCHESTER RD M
----------- 8/27/12 $303458 - - -00636-1 -2 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR, BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/04/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001140 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3103 SW SILVERBARK RD M
----------- 8/27/12 $225607 - - -00729- -88 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR, BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/12 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00001141 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3101 SW SILVERBARK RD M
----------- 8/27/12 $269672 - - -00729- -87 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001141 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, 3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/12 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00001142 327 COM NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES 1209 N WALTON BLVD M HARPS FOODS STORE INC
----------- 8/27/12 $3136225 01-02402-000-00144- - COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 37,900 SF GROCERY STORE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/28/12 COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001144 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 813 W CENTRAL AVE STE 9 FLEEMAN REVOCABLE TRUST, JEANN
----------- 8/28/12 $19000 01-02335-000-00139- -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/28/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001145 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1900 E CENTRAL AVE M FERM REVOCABLE TRUST, DON & MA
----------- 8/28/12 $396630 01-00656-000- - - CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2,672 SF ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/05/12 CLINARD CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001147 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1606 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 8/28/12 $4695 - - -00803- -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 IN GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/11/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001152 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 801 SE 10TH ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 - - -00168-1 -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 4 PLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001153 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 803 SE 10TH ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 - - -00168-1 -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL 4 PLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001154 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 905 SW GLEN ARBOR AVE M
----------- 8/29/12 $260750 - - -00636-1 -159 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31



PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 86
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001154 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/04/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001155 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3209 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 8/29/12 $312064 - - -00793- -26 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00001157 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2702 SW JOSHUA AVE M
----------- 8/29/12 $280846 01-12760-000-00696- -88 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR, BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/31/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00001158 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 907 SE G ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-05841-000-00168-1 -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001159 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 909 SE G ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-05841-000-00168-1 -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001160 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 911 SE G ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-05841-000-00168-1 -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001161 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 913 SE G ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-02539-000-00167-2 -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001162 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 908 SE H ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-05841-000-00168- -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO
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12-00001162 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001163 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 910 SE H ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-05841-000-00168- -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001164 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 912 SE H ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-05841-000-00168- -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001165 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 914 SE H ST M
----------- 8/29/12 $75000 01-05841-000-00168- -1 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/01/12 BELMONT CONSTRUCTION CO

-----------
12-00001166 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 1612 SW D ST M ARK-CAL INC
----------- 8/29/12 $1000 01-02886-000-00216-2 -6 OWNER

06-19-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/29/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001167 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 207 LYNDAL LN M MAYER, CRAIG & FREDA
----------- 8/29/12 $1000 01-05604-000-00264- -8 OWNER

33-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/30/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001168 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3205 SW GREENSPRINGS RD M
----------- 8/30/12 $127724 - - -00735- -1 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK/SIDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/06/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001169 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 610 NE GREENWOOD WAY M
----------- 8/30/12 $14000 01-08641-001-00343- -8 APPLICANT

29 20 30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001169 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSE PATIO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/30/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001175 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2310 SW 17TH ST M
----------- 8/31/12 $2800 - - -00568-1 -72 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 PORCH ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 8/31/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001176 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3901 SW FLATROCK AVE M
----------- 9/04/12 $224915 - - -00690- -25 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/10/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001177 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2305 NW WILLOW ST M
----------- 9/04/12 $363824 - - -00720-1 -30 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/10/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001178 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 4301 NE KENSINGTON AVE M
----------- 9/04/12 $6300 - - -00686-3 -3 RETHINK STORM SHELTERS

22 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001179 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 306 NW TALL OAKS AVE M
----------- 9/04/12 $260611 - - -00720-1 -56 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/10/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001180 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4803 SW WESTCHESTER RD M
----------- 9/04/12 $308163 - - -00636-1 -3 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001183 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4501 SW GRAYSTONE ST M
----------- 9/05/12 $224915 - - -00690- -3 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER
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12-00001183 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/10/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001185 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3204 SW GREENSPRINGS RD M
----------- 9/05/12 $127724 - - -00735- -84 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BS,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/06/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001186 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1401 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 9/05/12 $387800 - - -00775- -31 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/11/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001187 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1503 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 9/05/12 $377500 - - -00775- -25 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/11/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001190 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 410 SW GLOVER ST M ALEXANDER, ROSIE
----------- 9/06/12 $3000 01-02514-000-00166- -12 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001194 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 216 SW C ST M REYNOLDS, EDITH M
----------- 9/06/12 $200000 01-01750-000-00091-3 - TODD RENFROW

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL EXISTING STRUCTURE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/07/12 TODD RENFROW

-----------
12-00001196 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1116 NE THORN HILL RD M
----------- 9/06/12 $391083 - - -00669-1 -113 DP DEVELOPMENT

20 20 30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR 4BA, CRAWL, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00001197 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3104 SW FEATHERSTON RD PRE
----------- 9/07/12 $201500 - - -00710-2 -21 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

11/19/31



PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 90
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001197 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/10/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00001201 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 601 SE D ST PARK KNOWLES, BONNIE L & M L
----------- 9/10/12 $45760 01-03593-000- - - APPLICANT

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 PARK PAVILLION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/12/12

-----------
12-00001212 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3511 SE J ST STE 1 BUCKMAN, RONALD A & KAREN D
----------- 9/13/12 $31000 01-04470-000-00437-1 -10 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/13/12 OELKE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001213 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 811 SW RAINTREE LN STE 2
----------- 9/13/12 $205000 01-08507-000-00362- -1 ROCKY CREEK CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 INTERIOR REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/12 ROCKY CREEK CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001214 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 811 SW RAINTREE LN STE 26
----------- 9/13/12 $30000 01-08507-000-00362- -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00001215 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 125 W CENTRAL AVE M 1
----------- 9/13/12 $24000 01-01064-000-00042- -123 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD SHOWERS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/17/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001216 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2200 SW NOTTINGHAM AVE M
----------- 9/13/12 $257147 - - -00671-1 -35 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/18/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00001217 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3106 SW OAKLEIGH RD M
----------- 9/13/12 $176962 - - -00710-2 -76 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

11/19/31
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SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001217 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/18/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

-----------
12-00001218 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5400 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 9/14/12 $174607 - - -00735- -39 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/19/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001219 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4503 SW SKYLINE ST M
----------- 9/14/12 $353398 - - -00671-1 -92 CECILIE PINKLEY

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/14/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001221 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4606 SW SWINTON DR M
----------- 9/14/12 $272837 - - -00671-1 -83 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/03/12 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001225 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4001 SW GRACE FARMS AVE M
----------- 9/14/12 $222263 - - -00727- -27 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/17/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001226 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3109 SW FERNWOOD AVE M
----------- 9/14/12 $196279 - - -00710-2 -80 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/06

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/18/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001230 328 COM NEW OTHER NON-RES BUILDINGS 2300 SW AVIATION ST M
----------- 9/17/12 $1086171 01-00092-000-00799- - CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 13,749 SF AIRPORT HANGER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/19/12 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001235 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3115 SW RIVERSTONE AVE M
----------- 9/18/12 $189243 - - -00730-1 -51 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001235 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/19/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00001236 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3117 SW RIVERSTONE AVE M
----------- 9/18/12 $171939 - - -00730-1 -50 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/19/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00001241 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3902 SW FLATROCK AVE M
----------- 9/18/12 $4300 - - -00690- -32 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GAZEBO ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/19/12

-----------
12-00001248 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1501 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 9/20/12 $298515 - - -00759- -63 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/21/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001249 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 903 SW GLEN ARBOR AVE M
----------- 9/20/12 $349396 - - -00636-1 -160 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/15/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001250 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1005 SW GLEN ARBOR AVE M
----------- 9/20/12 $349396 - - -00636-1 -155 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/15/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001251 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1803 NE FROST DR M
----------- 9/20/12 $284098 - - -00781- -73 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,3BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/26/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00001252 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1805 NE FROST DR M
----------- 9/20/12 $287475 - - -00781- -74 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001252 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/26/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00001253 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6403 SW BRUSH BLVD M
----------- 9/20/12 $232989 - - -00712-1 -21 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/20/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001254 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6501 SW BRUSH BLVD M
----------- 9/20/12 $202354 - - -00712-1 -22 CECILIE PINKLEY

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/20/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001265 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3003 SW SILVERBARK RD M
----------- 9/24/12 $226037 - - -00729- -85 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/25/12 DTS BROKERAGE & DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00001266 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1601 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 9/24/12 $319636 - - -00622-1 -121 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/12 BOULDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001267 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1506 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 9/24/12 $461373 - - -00622-1 -115 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/12 BOULDER CREEK HOMES

-----------
12-00001268 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 202 BIG TREE DR M DAILEY, JOHN W
----------- 9/24/12 $4200 01-04388-000-00418- -1 APPLICANT

36-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORAGE BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/24/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001269 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1407 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 9/24/12 $373961 - - -00775- -28 HOMES OF DISTINCTION
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001269 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,BRICK, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/25/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00001271 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 707 CORNELL ST M BUSBY, SARA S & HERLEVIC, MATT
----------- 9/24/12 $2000 01-07094-000-00098-1 -3 BACKYARD DESIGNS INC

34-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 PATIO COVER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/25/12 BACKYARD DESIGNS INC

-----------
12-00001273 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3700 NW CREEKSTONE BLVD M
----------- 9/25/12 $25000 - - -00594-1 -48 ELLINGTON DESIGN GROUP, INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GREENHOUSE & PERGOLA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/03/12 ELLINGTON DESIGN GROUP, INC

-----------
12-00001274 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4505 SW ALFALFA AVE M
----------- 9/25/12 $259053 - - -00683-1 -12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/26/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001275 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4510 SW ALFALFA AVE M
----------- 9/25/12 $305453 - - -00683-1 -83 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/26/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001276 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4401 SW ACRES AVE M
----------- 9/25/12 $304423 - - -00683-1 -55 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/26/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001277 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4602 SW SAGE BLVD M
----------- 9/25/12 $237958 - - -00683-1 -24 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/26/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001284 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1801 NE FROST DR M
----------- 9/26/12 $288615 - - -00781- -72 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001284 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00001285 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1700 NE STEINBECK DR M
----------- 9/26/12 $292452 - - -00781- -71 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00001286 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1807 NE FROST DR M
----------- 9/26/12 $291087 - - -00781- -75 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/27/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00001288 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1101 MALLARD PL APT B SHARP, ALAN L & LANEYA K
----------- 9/26/12 $500 01-05919-000-00274- -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMOVE 3 WALLS, ADD 1 WALL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 9/26/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001302 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5305 SW CARLISLE ST M
----------- 10/01/12 $174568 - - -00735- -52 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/10/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001303 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5403 SW REGENT RD M
----------- 10/01/12 $162208 - - -00735- -69 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA, ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/10/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001304 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4100 SW LILAC ST M
----------- 10/01/12 $294531 - - -00696-1 -35 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00001305 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 301 NE BRANCHWOOD TER M
----------- 10/01/12 $378467 - - -00795- -16 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

27-20-30
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001305 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/03/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001309 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2807 SW TWILIGHT AVE M
----------- 10/02/12 $247683 - - -00638- -26 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001310 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1210 SW EVENTIDE ST M
----------- 10/02/12 $247683 - - -00638- -49 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,BRICK,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001311 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2805 SW TWILIGHT AVE M
----------- 10/02/12 $238564 - - -00638- -25 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001312 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2809 SW TWILIGHT AVE M
----------- 10/02/12 $233665 - - -00638- -27 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001313 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1208 SW EVENTIDE ST M
----------- 10/02/12 $238564 - - -00638- -50 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001314 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1210 BLUE QUAIL DR M CHANNELL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUS
----------- 10/02/12 $30000 01-04718-000-00355-2 -8 APPLICANT

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 WORKSHOP ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/02/12

-----------
12-00001315 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 406 S WALTON BLVD M
----------- 10/03/12 $35000 01-01133-000-00011-1 -1A LUTTRELL CONSTRUCTION
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001315 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPLACE RESTROOM SINKS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/23/12 LUTTRELL CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001316 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1701 SE 14TH ST M
----------- 10/03/12 $57215 01-09125-000-00547-1 -4 CREATIVE DESIGN POOLS

STRUCTURE - 000 000 EQUPT ROOM & SPA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/12 CREATIVE DESIGN POOLS

-----------
12-00001317 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1209 N WALTON BLVD M SHAH, DIPEN M & NEHAL D & SHAH
----------- 10/03/12 $52000 01-02402-000-00144- - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001319 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3608 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 10/03/12 $2400 - - -00718-1 -20 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 OUTSIDE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/12

-----------
12-00001320 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3809 SW CORNERSTONE RD M
----------- 10/03/12 $264817 - - -00693-1 -55 LARRY DEAN CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, CRAWL, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/03/12 LARRY DEAN CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001321 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 907 SW GLEN ARBOR AVE M
----------- 10/03/12 $328362 - - -00636-1 -158 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GARAGE, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/05/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001322 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 303 NW O ST M
----------- 10/03/12 $301422 - - -00673-1 -2 CASTOE CONSTRUCTION, INC

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/04/12 CASTOE CONSTRUCTION, INC

-----------
12-00001323 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2801 SW HAZELNUT AVE M
----------- 10/03/12 $290748 - - -00696-1 -41 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001323 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/03/12

-----------
12-00001325 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 303 SE 2ND ST M HIDY, DONNA M
----------- 10/04/12 $50000 01-00944-000- - - MARRS DEVELOPING

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 $50,000 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 MARRS DEVELOPING

-----------
12-00001326 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 8489 N VAUGHN RD M
----------- 10/04/12 $42500 15-15440-000-00562- - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 30X45, 3 CAR GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/10/12

-----------
12-00001327 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2606 SW WINDY WAY CT M
----------- 10/04/12 $297057 - - -00772- -60 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001328 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2503 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 10/04/12 $293161 - - -00772- -13 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001329 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2704 SW GLENN RIDGE RD M
----------- 10/04/12 $290636 - - -00772- -25 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BAR,3CAR GAR,BRICK,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001330 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3400 SW WINDY OAK AVE M
----------- 10/04/12 $282819 - - -00772- -26 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA.3CAR GAR, SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001331 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2502 SW CALM RIDGE RD M
----------- 10/04/12 $399989 - - -00772- -77 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION



PREPARED 1/08/13, 13:39:07 PERMITS ISSUED REPORT PAGE 99
PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001331 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001332 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 402 SW COUNTRYWOOD RD M
----------- 10/04/12 $219791 - - -00727- -16 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001333 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 404 SW COUNTRYWOOD RD M
----------- 10/04/12 $231746 - - -00727- -17 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001334 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4003 SW TOWN VU RD M
----------- 10/04/12 $235653 - - -00727- -36 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/08/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001337 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1006 NW 11TH ST M TEXAS COMMUNITY ANTENNA (B & B
----------- 10/08/12 $178800 01-03535-002-00322-4 -6 BENCHMARK CONST. OF NWA

25-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1200 SF ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/09/12 BENCHMARK BUILDING CONSTRUCTOR

-----------
12-00001340 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2309 SE B ST STE 7
----------- 10/09/12 $5000 - - -00641-3 -25 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD TWO OFFICES ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/09/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001341 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3600 SW DAVINCI BLVD M
----------- 10/09/12 $1850 - - -00604- -36 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 STORAGE SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/10/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001343 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1302 SW STARRY SKY BLVD M
----------- 10/09/12 $240534 - - -00697-1 -10 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001343 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/26/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001344 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1206 SW STARRY SKY BLVD M
----------- 10/09/12 $242274 - - -00697-1 -8 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/26/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001345 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1204 SW STARRY SKY BLVD M
----------- 10/09/12 $243757 - - -00697-1 -7 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/26/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001346 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1202 SW STARRY SKY BLVD M
----------- 10/09/12 $247315 - - -00697-1 -6 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/27/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001347 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5302 SW CHERRY CREEK RD M
----------- 10/09/12 $141583 - - -00735- -36 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/16/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001348 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1306 QUAIL RUN CIR M DEVICH, JOHN J & LEONE F
----------- 10/09/12 $345567 01-03709-000-00356-1 -16 VALIANT PROP. SOLUTIONS, LLC

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/11/12 VALIANT PROP. SOLUTIONS, LLC

-----------
12-00001349 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6201 SW WELL TER M
----------- 10/09/12 $222286 - - -00712-1 -54 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/10/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00001350 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3602 SW WINDY WAY AVE M
----------- 10/09/12 $290636 - - -00772- -74 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001350 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/16/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001364 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1007 BEAU TERRE DR STE 405
----------- 10/11/12 $37000 01-07018-000-00033-1 -15A SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD INTERIOR WALLS ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/11/12 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001365 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 901 SW GLEN ARBOR AVE M
----------- 10/11/12 $313931 - - -00636-1 -39 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/15/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001367 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4605 SW CHANCERY ST M
----------- 10/12/12 $294827 - - -00671-1 -7 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/15/12 BRITTENUM CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001368 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1501 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 10/12/12 $346614 - - -00775- -26 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/ROCK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/16/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001369 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1403 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 10/12/12 $307907 - - -00775- -52 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/15/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00001370 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3000 NW VERMILION AVE M
----------- 10/12/12 $398569 - - -00775- -21 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/15/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00001371 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 409 NW C ST M DEANNA STORMS
----------- 10/12/12 $7000 01-02130-000-00135-6 - OWNER

30-20-30
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001371 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADDING BR, BA TO EXISTING HOUSE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/12/12

-----------
12-00001372 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1707 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 10/12/12 $330984 - - -00622-1 -128 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001373 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1803 SW HAYFIELD AVE M
----------- 10/12/12 $348858 - - -00622-1 -130 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001374 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2818 PALISADES CIR M
----------- 10/12/12 $564114 15-16585-000-00675- -11 ERIC WAGGONER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 4BA, SLAB, BRICK/ROCK, 3-CAR GAR ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/15/12 ERIC WAGGONER

-----------
12-00001378 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3603 SW RIVERWOOD PL M
----------- 10/15/12 $351824 - - -00693-1 -46 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/30/12 ROTH CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001379 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 202 N WALTON BLVD STE 14 SH&S PARTNERSHIP
----------- 10/15/12 $25000 01-03494-000-00313- -B SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL UNIT #14 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00001380 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4304 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 10/15/12 $360490 - - -00759- -43 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/16/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001384 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 1511 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 10/17/12 $4700 - - -00775- -23 APPLICANT
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DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001384 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 GARAGE STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/17/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001385 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 406 SW COUNTRYWOOD RD M
----------- 10/17/12 $228222 - - -00727- -18 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/29/12

-----------
12-00001387 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4304 SW BOXELDER ST M
----------- 10/17/12 $260630 - - -00793- -29 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00001388 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4302 SW BOXELDER ST M
----------- 10/17/12 $306339 - - -00793- -30 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 4BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00001389 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4300 SW BOXELDER ST M
----------- 10/17/12 $320848 - - -00793- -31 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 5BA, BLOCK, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/18/12 DREAM STRUCTURES, LLC

-----------
12-00001391 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4101 SW CORNERSTONE RD M
----------- 10/17/12 $251913 - - -00840- -8 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001392 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4201 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 10/17/12 $251913 - - -00840- -10 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001393 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3500 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 10/17/12 $202061 - - -00710-2 -132 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001393 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001394 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3802 SW TOWN VU RD M
----------- 10/17/12 $196842 - - -00648- -40 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001395 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 603 SW MILESTONE RD M
----------- 10/17/12 $186185 - - -00648- -22 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001396 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3806 SW HIGH POINT AVE M
----------- 10/17/12 $175217 - - -00648- -7 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001397 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3901 SW GEMSTONE BLVD M
----------- 10/17/12 $231131 - - -00840- -4 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001399 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 706 NW A ST M BREWER, TIM L & TINA M
----------- 10/17/12 $20000 01-02295-000-00134-25-4 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 600 SF GARAGE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/19/12 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

-----------
12-00001400 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 3 SADDLEWORTH PL M SWANSON TRUST, THE DAVID E
----------- 10/18/12 $19762 01-04956-000-00201-1 -21 BOHN CONSTRUCTION LLC

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 260 SQ POOL SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/19/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001402 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1103 SW GLEN ARBOR AVE M
----------- 10/18/12 $303456 - - -00636-1 -152 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

13 19 31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001402 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001403 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 404 SW E ST M MSB HOLDINGS
----------- 10/19/12 $100000 01-01820-000-00096-2 -3 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD GAR/M-BR, SUNRM, & REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/22/12 MAIN STREET BUILDERS

-----------
12-00001404 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 6 WILTSHIRE LN M BARNES, TED J & SUE
----------- 10/19/12 $2500 01-05391-000-00409- -3 APPLICANT

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REPLACE DECK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/24/12 WILL'S HOME IMPROVEMENT

-----------
12-00001410 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3406 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 10/22/12 $217906 - - -00710-2 -131 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/24/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001411 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4200 SW FLAGSTONE BLVD M
----------- 10/22/12 $226508 - - -00840- -9 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/24/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001412 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 503 SW ARCH ST M
----------- 10/22/12 $183457 - - -00648- -35 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/24/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001414 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3606 SW TOWN VU RD M
----------- 10/22/12 $189409 - - -00648- -24 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/24/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001415 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5405 SW SAHARA ST M
----------- 10/22/12 $201596 - - -00726- -78 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES
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OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001415 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/09/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001430 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 809 CARSON DR M TAMAYO, PETRA
----------- 10/24/12 $600 01-01653-000-00083- -14 APPLICANT

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CARPORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/24/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001432 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1308 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 10/24/12 $415608 - - -00775- -35 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 4BA, BSMT SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/12

-----------
12-00001433 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2204 SW NOTTINGHAM AVE M
----------- 10/25/12 $382753 - - -00671-1 -33 DP DEVELOPMENT

13 19 31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/25/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00001434 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 103 NW BODARK CV M
----------- 10/25/12 $324646 - - -00664-1 -26 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/25/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00001446 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1300 SW STARRY SKY BLVD M
----------- 10/29/12 $250000 - - -00697-1 -9 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/30/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001447 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4205 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 10/29/12 $274205 - - -00759- -48 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/30/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001448 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4207 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 10/29/12 $278737 - - -00759- -47 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001448 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/30/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001449 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 208 N WALTON BLVD STE 7 SH&S PARTNERSHIP
----------- 10/29/12 $22000 01-03494-000-00313- -B SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 10/30/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00001457 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1604 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 10/31/12 $344748 - - -00803- -2 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001458 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1602 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 10/31/12 $310504 - - -00803- -3 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001459 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1505 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 10/31/12 $342105 - - -00803- - BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK/STONE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/01/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001462 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1210 BLUE QUAIL DR M RICHARD MAYER
----------- 11/05/12 $38000 01-04718-000-00355-2 -8 OWNER

24-20-31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENTRY/GREENHOUSE ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/06/12 OWNER

-----------
12-00001470 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4301 SW HOLLOWBROOK ST M
----------- 11/08/12 $299506 - - -00759- -46 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/09/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001473 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3804 NE OAKTRACE AVE M
----------- 11/08/12 $287342 01-15930-000-00763- -11 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001473 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR AGR, SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/09/12 SIGNATURE BUILDERS/DEVON ROSS

-----------
12-00001475 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 502 SW SIMS DR M
----------- 11/08/12 $15500 - - -00529-1 -15 GB GROUP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD BEDROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/19/12 GB GROUP

-----------
12-00001480 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5303 SW SAHARA ST M
----------- 11/13/12 $167712 - - -00726- -83 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001484 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2210 SW VICTORY ST M FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
----------- 11/13/12 $500000 01-04415-000-00421- -K1 PRESTON AND COMPANY, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/14/12 PRESTON AND COMPANY, INC.

-----------
12-00001487 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1400 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 11/14/12 $505808 - - -00775- -10 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,6BA,3CAR GAR,BASEMENT,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/14/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00001488 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3807 SW FLATROCK AVE M
----------- 11/14/12 $244685 - - -00690- -24 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/16/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001489 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2300 NW MAPLE GLEN RD M
----------- 11/14/12 $289480 - - -00720-1 -47 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/16/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001494 319 COM NEW CHURCHES & OTHER RELIGIOUS 816 NW 8TH ST M
----------- 11/19/12 $1856169 - - -00075- -33 LUTTRELL CONCRETE CONST., INC
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001494 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10143 SF YOUNG ADULT CENTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/19/12 LUTTRELL CONCRETE CONST., INC

-----------
12-00001495 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3801 SW ROUNDSTONE BLVD M
----------- 11/20/12 $237257 - - -00690- -38 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/26/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001496 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3805 SW ROUNDSTONE BLVD M
----------- 11/20/12 $244685 - - -00690- -40 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/26/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001497 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4505 SW GRAYSTONE ST M
----------- 11/20/12 $233166 - - -00690- -5 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/26/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001499 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 2701 NW A ST M HIDDEN SPRINGS ENTERPRISES INC
----------- 11/20/12 $76500 01-03057-000-00221- -180 THE HOME INNOVATORS

18-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL BASEMENT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 THE HOME INNOVATORS

-----------
12-00001501 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6201 SW BEAR RD M
----------- 11/21/12 $236130 - - -00712-1 -50 SAGELY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/21/12 SAGELY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001502 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 205 NE LAKEVIEW TER M
----------- 11/21/12 $376016 01-14326-000-00719- -19 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/26/12 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

-----------
12-00001503 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1704 SW RIVERSTONE RD M
----------- 11/21/12 $164303 - - -00730-1 -40 TRADEMARK CUSTOM HOMES
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001503 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-STORY, 2-CAR GAR, BRIC ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/05/12 TRADEMARK CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001512 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2705 SW GREENSPRINGS RD M
----------- 11/27/12 $167712 - - -00735- -21 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/11/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001513 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5303 SW REGENT RD M
----------- 11/27/12 $160065 - - -00735- -73 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2 CAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/11/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001514 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 203 NE LAKEVIEW TER M
----------- 11/27/12 $372991 01-14325-000-00719- -18 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3CA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/27/12 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

-----------
12-00001515 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 108 SW D ST M SOLOMON, JERRY L & DEBRA J
----------- 11/27/12 $123600 01-01117-000- - - MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

30-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2BR,2BA ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/30/12 MARRS CONSTRUCTION INC

-----------
12-00001516 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1400 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 11/27/12 $345038 - - -00775- -36 ROCKY CREEK CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,CRAWL,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/12 ROCKY CREEK CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001517 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2902 SW OAKLEIGH RD M
----------- 11/27/12 $202393 - - -00710-2 -120 CECILIE PINKLEY

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB,BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001518 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3000 SW OAKLEIGH RD M
----------- 11/27/12 $202393 - - -00710-2 -101 CECILIE PINKLEY

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001518 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001519 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1004 SE 11TH ST M SHAVER, GERTRUDE J
----------- 11/27/12 $1300 01-02029-000-00126-2 -3 APPLICANT

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 BACKYARD STORAGE BUILDING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001520 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3100 SW WARGATE AVE M
----------- 11/28/12 $202393 - - -00710-2 -115 CECILIE PINKLEY

11/19/31

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/28/12 CECILIE PINKLEY

-----------
12-00001522 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 5305 SW REGENT RD M
----------- 11/28/12 $167712 - - -00735- -72 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/11/12 RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES

-----------
12-00001526 324 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 6077 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD M
----------- 11/29/12 $1385600 01-07959-015- - - ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 15,902 SQ BLDG-OFFICES/GRANITE ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/29/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001527 RALT RES REMODEL/ALTERATIONS 231 S MAIN ST M PATTON, EUEL S
----------- 11/29/12 $200000 01-03780-000-00357-2 -9 TODD RENFROW

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 EXTERIOR & INTERIOR REMODEL TO SFD ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/29/12 TODD RENFROW

-----------
12-00001528 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 304 CROSS CREEK DR M LYNN KWARTOWITZ
----------- 11/29/12 $1500 01-07476-000-00117- -29 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 SHED ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 11/29/12

-----------
12-00001535 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3800 SW HOMESTEAD AVE M
----------- 11/30/12 $185237 - - -00648- -54 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001535 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001537 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3804 SW HOMESTEAD AVE M
----------- 11/30/12 $185237 - - -00648- -52 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001538 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 605 SW MILESTONE RD M
----------- 11/30/12 $192825 - - -00648- -23 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001539 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3803 SW TOWN VU RD M
----------- 11/30/12 $196430 - - -00648- -48 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001540 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3805 SW TOWN VU RD M
----------- 11/30/12 $196842 - - -00648- -49 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001541 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3801 SW HOMESTEAD AVE M
----------- 11/30/12 $175217 - - -00648- -66 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001542 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 601 SW MILESTONE RD M
----------- 11/30/12 $174338 - - -00648- -21 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001543 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3404 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 11/30/12 $218318 - - -00710-2 -130 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001543 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12

-----------
12-00001544 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4100 SW CORNERSTONE RD M
----------- 11/30/12 $251338 - - -00840- -7 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001545 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3805 SW GEMSTONE BLVD M
----------- 11/30/12 $228968 - - -00840- -5 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/03/12 RIGGINS CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001550 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3308 SW HILLSTONE AVE M
----------- 12/03/12 $196888 - - -00730-1 -227 TRADEMARK CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,3BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/05/12 TRADEMARK CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001554 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3804 SW SANDSTONE AVE M
----------- 12/05/12 $345893 - - -00664-1 -29 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/06/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001556 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 101 NW WHITE OAK RD M
----------- 12/05/12 $350425 - - -00664-1 -65 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/06/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001557 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3701 SW SANDSTONE AVE M
----------- 12/05/12 $344554 - - -00664-1 -39 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/06/12 LANDMARC CUSTOM HOMES

-----------
12-00001558 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1302 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 12/05/12 $304123 - - -00775- -32 ROCKY CREEK CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001558 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,CRAWL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/12 ROCKY CREEK CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001562 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6203 SW PUPPY PL M
----------- 12/06/12 $207020 - - -00712-1 -2 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/12 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

-----------
12-00001563 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6201 SW PUPPY PL M
----------- 12/06/12 $207020 - - -00712-1 -1 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/12 COX DEVELOPMENT, LLC

-----------
12-00001564 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2900 MEDICAL CENTER PKWY STE 380
----------- 12/06/12 $138309 - - -00526-2 -1 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 1470 SF PEDIATRIC CLINIC ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/07/12

-----------
12-00001565 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 100 SE J ST M
----------- 12/06/12 $6500 - - -00492- -22

29-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 160 SF BEER COOLER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/07/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001566 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 900 SW 14TH ST M
----------- 12/06/12 $6500 - - - - - APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 140 SF BEER COOLER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/07/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001567 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2801 SE J ST M
----------- 12/06/12 $6500 01-08127-000-00303- -21 APPLICANT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 140 SF BEER COOLER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/07/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001568 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2500 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $154032 - - -00824- -29 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001568 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12

-----------
12-00001569 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2502 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $156298 - - -00824- -28 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001570 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2504 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $159697 - - -00824- -21 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001571 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2506 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $150015 - - -00824- -26 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001572 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2600 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $156298 - - -00824- -25 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001573 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2602 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $159697 - - -00824- -24 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001574 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2604 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $154032 - - -00824- -23 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BAR,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001575 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2606 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $156298 - - -00824- -22 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
CITY OF BENTONVILLE DEPARTMENT - BUILDING INSPECTION

PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001575 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, 2CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001576 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2608 SW ARBOR RD M
----------- 12/06/12 $159697 - - -00824- -53 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 AR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.

-----------
12-00001577 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1703 NW MYSTIC AVE M
----------- 12/07/12 $385805 - - -00609-1 -69 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

STRUCTURE - 000 000 5BR,5BA,3CAR GAR,CRAWL,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/07/12 HVM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING

-----------
12-00001583 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1605 SW ROSEDALE AVE M
----------- 12/07/12 $290967 - - -00802- -39 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3CAR GAR,ALB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001584 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 7 NE DAWN HILLS DR M
----------- 12/07/12 $358772 - - -00719- -55 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

27-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 ENDERLE HOMES LLC

-----------
12-00001585 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1411 NW HERMANUS ST M
----------- 12/07/12 $338150 - - -00775- -48 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 HOMES OF DISTINCTION

-----------
12-00001586 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1100 SW QUARTZ RD M
----------- 12/07/12 $281446 - - -00700- -4 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001587 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1104 SW QUARTZ RD M
----------- 12/07/12 $281446 - - -00700- -6 ELDER CONSTRUCTION
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PROGRAM BP412L 1/01/12 THRU 12/31/12
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001587 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001588 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1202 SW QUARTZ RD M
----------- 12/07/12 $281446 - - -00700- -8 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001589 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1102 SW QUARTZ RD M
----------- 12/07/12 $281858 - - -00700- -5 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001590 RDP RES NEW DUPLEX 1200 SW QUARTZ RD M
----------- 12/07/12 $281858 - - -00700- -7 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 6BR,4BA DUPLEX ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 ELDER CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001591 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1 STONEHENGE DR M DAVIS, LESTER EUGENE
----------- 12/07/12 $552188 01-01582-000-00060-5 -2 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,5BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 SEAY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001595 RESM RES MISCELLANEOUS 3600 SW DAVINCI BLVD M DOC MISEMER
----------- 12/10/12 $3245 - - -00604- -36 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 8X6 FT IN-GROUND STORM SHELTER ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/10/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001596 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1507 SW WISTERIA AVE M
----------- 12/11/12 $342261 - - -00803- -26 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA,3CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/11/12 BUFFINGTON HOMES OF AR, LLC

-----------
12-00001598 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 206 NW TALL OAKS AVE M
----------- 12/11/12 $310992 - - -00720-1 -60 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001598 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,3BA,3 CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/13/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001599 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2102 NW MAPLE GLEN RD M
----------- 12/11/12 $391459 - - -00720-1 - MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,4BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/13/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001600 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2301 NW MAPLE GLEN RD M
----------- 12/11/12 $313305 - - -00720-1 -42 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, 3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/13/12 MARK ALAN ROUSE BUILDER

-----------
12-00001601 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 1404 SE EAGLE WAY STE 8
----------- 12/11/12 $16000 01-06087-000-00487- -17 C&L COMMERCIAL, LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 2072 SF COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/12 C&L COMMERCIAL, LLC

-----------
12-00001603 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 1002 SE 12TH ST M BLAIR, ZULEMA
----------- 12/12/12 $1000 01-02024-000-00126-1 -21 OWNER

32-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/14/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001604 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 709 SW 2ND ST M R WITCHER INVESTMENTS INC
----------- 12/12/12 $8838 01-01869-000-00110- - T&B CONSTRUCTION

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 24X26 CARPORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/12/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001606 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2004 SW RIVERSTONE RD M
----------- 12/12/12 $177928 - - -00730-1 -179 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,2CAR GAR, SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/27/12 JOHN EASTERLING CONST.

-----------
12-00001607 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3510 SE 14TH ST M WAL-MART PROPERTIES #01-2741
----------- 12/12/12 $26900 01-08313-000-00122- -1 GLOBAL PAINTING & CONST., INC

04-19-30
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001607 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REFRIGERATION UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/31/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001610 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 3101 SW I ST STE 1
----------- 12/13/12 $21100 - - -00387-1 -6 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/17/12 SHERRY & SON CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001611 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2310 SE C ST STE 2 BECKY VANTINE
----------- 12/13/12 $6000 - - -00641-3 -26 OWNER

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD BATHROOM ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/14/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001613 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1304 SW STARRY SKY BLVD M
----------- 12/14/12 $254140 - - -00697-1 -11 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/27/12 ADR HOMES BY ROTH LLC

-----------
12-00001614 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 406 S WALTON BLVD M WAL-MART PROPERTIES #01-2741
----------- 12/14/12 $26900 01-01133-000-00011-1 -1A GLOBAL PAINTING & CONST., INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REFRIGERATION UNIT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/31/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001617 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 103 SE 22ND ST M
----------- 12/17/12 $18000 - - -00479-01-001 GREEN BUILT CONSTRUCTION MGMT.

STRUCTURE - 000 000 REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/17/12 GREEN BUILT CONSTRUCTION MGMT.

-----------
12-00001618 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 705 SW CABRIOLET ST M
----------- 12/17/12 $201780 - - -00604- -109 DP DEVELOPMENT

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 2BA, SLAB, 2-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/18/12 DP DEVELOPMENT

-----------
12-00001622 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 2308 SE 28TH ST STE 6 BATHKE REVOCABLE TRUST, THE WA
----------- 12/18/12 $500 01-03484-000-00300- -5A APPLICANT
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001622 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ENCLOSED CASED OPENING ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/18/12

-----------
12-00001625 CADD COM COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1400 SW LIBERTY AVE M
----------- 12/18/12 $1609239 - - -00639-1 -2 FLINTCO INC

STRUCTURE - 000 000 10,121 SF CLASSROOM ADDITION ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/20/12 FLINTCO INC

-----------
12-00001626 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3401 NW EDGEWOOD AVE M
----------- 12/18/12 $282819 - - -00718-1 -3 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001627 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3702 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 12/18/12 $290636 - - -00718-1 -18 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 3BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001628 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3303 NW PARK HILL BLVD M
----------- 12/18/12 $280776 - - -00718-1 -2 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001629 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1504 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 12/18/12 $404612 - - -00775- -17 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, CRAWL SP, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001630 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1506 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 12/18/12 $408132 - - -00775- -18 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, CRAWL SP, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001631 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1600 NW ANGEL FALLS RD M
----------- 12/18/12 $404140 - - -00775- -19 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
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PERMIT TYPE - BLDG BUILDING PERMIT
OBTAINED VALUATION FROM APPLICATION VALUATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001631 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 4BA, CRAWL SP, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001632 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3404 SW WINDY OAK AVE M
----------- 12/18/12 $290875 - - -00772- -28 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR, 3BA, SLAB, 3-CAR GAR, BRICK ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001633 RGAR RES ADD GARAGE/OUTBUILDING 2404 TRAILS END DR M HALL, JAMES R & ELIZABETH
----------- 12/19/12 $9000 01-04439-000-00430- -11 APPLICANT

28-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 CARPORT ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/19/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001637 RADD RES RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 209 SE 3RD ST M SIMPSON, BOBBY J
----------- 12/20/12 $24000 01-03804-000-00357-4 - MARRS DEVELOPING

31-20-30

STRUCTURE - 000 000 ADD FRONT BAY TO HOME ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/27/12 MARRS DEVELOPING

-----------
12-00001638 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 2601 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 12/20/12 $873072 01-00828-009-00851- - LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12- UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001639 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 2605 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 12/20/12 $873072 01-00828-009-00851- - LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12- UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001640 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 2606 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 12/20/12 $873072 01-00828-009-00851- - LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12- UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001641 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 2607 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 12/20/12 $873072 01-00828-009-00851- - LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001641 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12- UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001642 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 2609 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 12/20/12 $873072 01-00828-009-00851- - LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12- UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001643 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 2611 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 12/20/12 $873072 01-00828-009-00851- - LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12- UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001644 RMF5 RES NEW MULTI-FAM 5 OR MORE 2612 SW 16TH ST M
----------- 12/20/12 $873072 01-00828-009-00851- - LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 12- UNIT APT BLDG ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 LINDSEY CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001645 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 6301 SW BRUSH BLVD M
----------- 12/20/12 $218612 - - -00712-1 -17 RMS CUSTOM HOMES

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/21/12 APPLICANT

-----------
12-00001649 CALT COM COMMERCIAL ALTERATION/REMODEL 908 S WALTON BLVD STE 35
----------- 12/20/12 $22000 01-08507-000-00362-1 -1 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

STRUCTURE - 000 000 COMMERCIAL REMODEL ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/21/12 SH&S PARTNERSHIP

-----------
12-00001650 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1800 SW CYPRESS ST M
----------- 12/21/12 $233520 - - -00868- -276 ARC CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4BR,2BA,3CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/21/12 ARC CONSTRUCTION

-----------
12-00001651 SFD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 3000 SW BRIAR CREEK AVE M
----------- 12/21/12 $184132 - - -00710-2 -45 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

11/19/31
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
APPLICATION APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION ADDRESS/ PROPERTY OWNER/

DATE VALUATION Parcel Number CONTRACTOR
SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12-00001651 (CONTINUED)
-----------

STRUCTURE - 000 000 4,BR,2BA,2CAR GAR,SLAB ISSUE DATE SUBCONTRACTOR(S)
PERMIT TYPE - BLDG 00 BUILDING PERMIT 12/26/12 RLP INVESTMENTS, INC

TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED 855 TOTAL PERMITS HELD 0

TOTAL APPLICATION VALUATION 218,509,969

GRAND TOTAL ISSUED 855 GRAND TOTAL HELD 0

GRAND TOTAL APPLICATION VALUATION 218,509,969


